
 

Surplus to the ongoing operations… 
CASCADES CONTAINERBOARD 

PACKAGING – DAY TWO 
NIAGARA FALLS, NY 

 

 
 
 
 
 

DAY TWO CLOSES: WEDNESDAY JANUARY 28 

10:00 AM  
4001 PACKARD RD., NIAGARA FALLS, NY USA 

 
 
 

 
 
National Maintenance Contracting: Matt Zarcher 
Mobile: 1-716-504-7363 mzarcher@nmccnational.com 
Attn: Sam Bellreng Mobile: 1-716-531-1588 
sbellreng@nmccnational.com 
Hohl Industrial Services Inc. Dylan VanEpps Mobile: 
1-716-344-4892 dvanepps@hohlind.com 
Capital Industrial Group, (Full Service Rigging & 
Shipping) Attn: Steve Jackson Mobile: 1-203-241-9696 
sjackson@capitalgroup.llc 

 
 

 
 
FINAL 
PAYMENT: 

 
IN FULL BY 2:00 PM THURSDAY   
JANUARY 29TH , 2026 
 

REMOVAL: ALL GOODS MUST BE REMOVED BY: 
BY FRIDAY FEBRUARY 27TH 
  (Pick-Up By Appointment Only) 
 

BUYER’S 
PREMIUM 

A 18% BUYER’S PREMIUM WILL 
APPLY ON ALL PURCHASES 
 

ACCOUNTING VICTORIA WHITMAN  
 905-669-8893 
EMAIL:  
VWHITMAN@INFINITYASSETS.COM 

SITE 
SUPERVISOR 

 
 INFO@INFINITYASSETS.COM 
 

 

 
 

CREDIT: JP MORGAN, NEW YORK ABA # 021000021  FOR 
FURTHER CREDIT TO: ROYAL BANK OF CANADA  3300 

HIGHWAY #7, CONCORD, ONTARIO  CLIENT: INFINITY ASSET 
SOLUTIONS INC.  ACCOUNT #: 4010286 , TRANSIT #: 00192  

BANK #: 003, SWIFT # ROYCCAT2 

TO REGISTER AND BID PLEASE VISIT  
BIDSPOTTER.COM 

 

 

This catalog is meant merely as a guide.  The 
Auctioneers do not warrant the accuracy, 
genuineness, authenticity, description, weight, 
count or measure of any of the lots specified 
herein. 

 

LOT QTY DESCRIPTION 
1108 1 GL&V-Valment Motor Pump 

Assy. 51713 manufact Part # 
2727413009, Storage bin 
90183477, A5 COVE 51098 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store) 

 

1109 1 (1) Screw Driven Drive 
manufact 57022, manufact 
part # MSG0647977M 
(Loc.Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store) 

 

1110 1 GOULDS 3196 pump 3x4-10H 
STD./DIM. A40 350 Flow 
GPM, 250 Max. Des working 
Press. (psig) 90 Head Ft., 
9.625 MP. Dia. Storage bin # 
90184117 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) 

 

1111 1 (1) Skid of (2) APOLLO Safety 
Valves 6'' x 8'' 150 (Psi) Part # 
90181136 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) 

 

1112 1 Dezurik flow control valve (for 
basis weight) 6" connections 
electric stepper, 316 Body, 
275 CWP, 316 Plug, 316 Face 
Plug, 316 Seat, 450 F Max, 
temp. Part # 91299163 (Loc 
Bldg 16 Warehouse store) 

 

1113 1 (1) Skid of (3) Steam valves 
Ranging From 5'' to 4'' IBM # 
24511/27347 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) 

 

1114 1 Dezurik flow control valve (for 
basis weight) 6" connections 
electric stepper, 316 Body, 
275 CWP, 316 Plug, 316 Face 

 

WELCOME TO OUR AUCTION! 

PRE-APPROVED MACHINERY 
MOVERS 

AUCTION DETAILS 

WIRE TRANSFER INSTRUCTIONS 
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Plug, 316 Seat, 450 F Max, 
temp. Part # 90182722 (Loc. 
Bldg 16 Warehouse Store) 

1115 1 (1) Skid of (2) Rebuilt auto-
brush wire shower's IBM # 
29307(Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) 

   

1116 1 ORBINOX 10'' Automated-
Gate Valve (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) 

   

1117 1 Pneumatic Cylinder part # 
90258158 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) 

   

1118 1 LOHSE Gate valve type AEQ 
8'' DN, 25.07 Tested, 114 
(psi) Cast Iron Housing, 316 
Ti Plate (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) 

   

1119 1 LOHSE Gate valve type AEQ 
10'' DN, 25.06 Tested, 114 
(psi) Cast Iron Housing, 316 
Ti Plate (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) 

   

1120 1 SULZER pump shaft 18 L x 
20DB, DLB22H and 25 Steel, 
62-1/2'' L Part # 90184434 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store) 

   

1121 1 (1) Skid of (1) POWELL 
VALVES 6' Gate valve 300 Lb. 
Cast Carbin Steel part # 
90181023 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse Store) 

   

1122 1 (1) Skid of (1) POWELL 
VALVES 6'' Flanged gate 
valves part # 90181023 & (1) 
Steam valve IBM # 24539 

   

(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
Store) 

1123 1 (1) Skid of (1) POWELL 
VALVES 8'' Flanged Gate 
valve, 300 Lb. Cast Carbin 
Steel part # 90181025 (Loc. 
Bldg 16 Warehouse Store)  

 

1124 1 (1) Skid of (2) POWELL 
VALVES 8'' Flanged Gate 
valve, 300 Lb. Cast Carbin 
Steel part # 90181025 (Loc. 
Bldg 16 Warehouse Store)  

 

1125 1 (1) Lot of (3) Assorted Gate 
valves ranging from 4'' to 6'' 
Butterfly valve w/ (1) 2'' 
Butterfly Valve IBM# 24545 & 
(1) 8'' Butterfly Valve (Loc. 
Bldg 16 Warehouse store) 

 

1126 1 (1) Skid of (2) LOHSE 10'' SQ.-
port Gate valve part # 
90184315 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) 

 

1127 1 (1) LOHSE 10'' SQ.-port Gate 
valve part # 90184315 (Loc. 
Bldg 16 Warehouse store) 

 

1128 1 (1) Lot of (5) 4'' POWELL 
VALVES (Flanged gate valves 
part # 90182017 (Loc.Bldg 16  
Warehouse Store) 

 

1129 1 (1) Skid of (1) POWELL- 
VALVES 4'' Flanged gate valve 
part # 90182017 & (1) 2'' 
Flanged gate valve part # 
50059 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) 

 

1130 1 (1) Lot of (3) FISHER 
Expensed Controls valves 47- 
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Bar-G (68 psig) part # 
90180938 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse Store) 

1131 1 (1) Lot of (3) DeZURIK Double 
Cylinder Actuators ranging at 
2'' to 6'' w/ DeZURIK 3'' Plug 
valve part # (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse Store) 

   

1132 1 (1) Skid of (1) POWELL 
VALVES Flanged gate valve, 
150 Lb. Carbin Steel, part # 
90181024 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) 

   

1133 1 (1) APOLLO-VALVES, 4'' in. 6'' 
out. Safety Steam Valve, part 
# 90347419 (Loc.Bldg 16  
Warehouse Store)  

   

1134 1 (1) Skid of (1) CURTIS-
WRIGHT 6'' x 8'' Safety valves 
150 Lb. 162 (psi) part # 
90181554 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse Store) 

   

1135 1 (1) Skid of (1) CURTIS-
WRIGHT 6'' x 8'' Safety valves 
150 Lb., 162 (psi) part # 
90181554 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse Store) 

   

1136 1 (1) Lot of BRAY/VAAS 3'' Knife 
gate valves, part # 90180807 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
Store) 

   

1137 1 (1) Lot of (3) ORBINOX 4'' 
Flanged Knife gate valves, 
150 Lb. Stainless Steel, part # 
90181072 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse Store) 

   

1138 1 (1) Lot of (8) Bi-Directional 4 ''    

gate valves part # 90180804 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store) 

1139 1 (1) Lot of (2) 6'' ORBINOX 
Automated gate valves w/ (4) 
6'' Bi-Directional gate valves, 
part # 90180805 (Loc. Bldg 
16 Warehouse store)  

 

1140 1 (1) Lot of (4) 8'' ORBINOX 
Automated gate valves, part # 
90258459 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) 

 

1141 1 (1) Lot of (2) 8'' Bi-Directional 
control valves, part # 
90183387 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse Store) 

 

1142 1 (1) Lot of (3) ORBINOX 10'' 
Knife gate valves, 150 (psi) 
part # 90180875 (Loc. Bldg 
16  Warehouse store) 

 

1143 1 (1) Lot of (3) 10'' Bi-
Directional gate valves, part # 
90180806 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse Store) 

 

1144 1 (1) JOHNSON 208'' Poly Blade 
w/ CRMC Insert, Capital part 
# 90182291 w/ (1) COLD-
WATER seal Air Tube part # 
90181284 (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) 

 

1145 1 (1) Lot of (1) GL&V Slice Lip 
Headbox, part # 90183471, 
(1) JOHNSON Foils Flinger 
FMG. Board -T part # 
90183833 w/ (1) 
COLDWATER seals PL, 2.826 
DIA. X 201.62L x 1.181 T'' part 
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# 90181129(Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse Store) 

1146 1 (1) Lot of (1) Seal Strip part # 
90258290 w/ (1) 
MAGNETEK100 A. Element 
Line (Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store) 

   

1147 1 (1) Seal Strip part # 90258290 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
Store) 

   

1148 1 (1) COLDWATER Deckle kit 
part # 90181251 (Loc. Bldg 
16 Warehouse Store) 

   

1149 1 (1) GL&V-VALMET Slice Lip 
Headbox part # 90183471 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
Store)  

   

1150 1 1-Ton Overhead Crane 
Equipped w/ 1-Ton Manual 
Chain Hoist & Rail (Loc. Bldg 
16 Warehouse Store)  

   

1151 1 (1) Cantilever Rack (w/o 
Contents) Approx 7'H x 18' W 
6 levels (Loc.Bldg 16  
Warehouse Store)  

   

1152 1 LOT OF (21) SECTIONS OF 
ASST. PALLET RACKING 
INCLUDING (37) FRAMES, 
(158) CROSS BEAMS (NO 
CONTENTS) (LATE DELIVERY) 
(BUILDING 116) 

   

1152
A 

1 LOT OF (18) SECTIONS OF 
ASST. PALLET RACKING 
INCLUDING (25) FRAMES, 
(122) CROSS BEAMS (NO 
CONTENTS) (LATE DELIVERY) 
(BUILDING 116) 

   

1153 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

 

1154 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

 

1155 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

 

1156 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

 

1157 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

 

1158 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

 

1159 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

 

1160 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

 

1161 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

 

1162 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

 

1163 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

 

1164 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

 

1165 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout  
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(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

1166 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

   

1167 1 GOULDS Pump back pullout 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

   

1168 1 GOULDS Pump 14'' back 
pullout (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store-Rack A2/D) 

   

1169 1 Centrifugal Magnetic Drive 
pump w/ 5Hp Motor 3600 
(rpm) Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store-Rack A2/D) 

   

1170 1 Centrifugal High Pressure 
washdown pump (Loc. Bldg 
16-Warehouse store-Rack 
A2/D) 

   

1171 1 GOULDS pump (Loc. Bldg 16 
Warehouse store-Rack A2/D) 

   

1172 1 GOULDS pump Casing 8 x 10-
17 (Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store-Rack A2/D) 

   

1173 1 GORMAN-RUPP pump 3'' 
(Loc. Warehouse store -Rack 
A2/E) 

   

1174 1 (1) Lot of (2) 3'' GORMAN-
RUPP Assembly (Loc. 
Warehouse storeRack A2/E) 

   

1175 1 GORMAN-RUPP 6'' pump 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/E) 

   

1176 1 (1) Lot of (2) 6'' GORMAN-
RUPP Pumps super T (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/E) 

   

1177 1 (1) Lot of (2) 8'' GORMAN-    

RUPP Pumps (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/E) 

1178 1 GORMAN-RUPP Pump (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/E) 

 

1179 1 (1) Lot of (2) GORMAN-RUPP 
10'' & 6'' Pumps (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/E) 

 

1180 1 TRAVAINI TMA 32-7/1-C/F 
premier fluid system s/n. 
CA25-5815 (Loc. Warehouse 
store Rack A2/E) 

 

1181 1 (1) Lot of (3) Centrifugal 
Pumps ranging at  3, 2, & 8'' 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/E) 

 

1182 1 (1) Lot of (2) 8'' GOULDS 
pumps (Loc. Warehouse 
store Rack A2/E) 

 

1182
A 

1 PALLET OF AC DRIVERS 
POWERFLEX 70, POWERFLEX 
753, ALLEN BRADLEY PANEL 
VIEW PLUS, 1500 AVTON 
ENCODER MODEL HS35X & 
POWER SUPPLY, S/N 24-
100P 

 

1182
B 

1 PALLET OF ALLEN BRADLEY 
VERSA VIEW 51000, VARIOUS 
SIZE FUSE, DATALOGIC DS 
6400 

 

1182
C 

1 PALLET OF PFANNENBERG 
FILTER FAN 4TH 
GENERATION, ALLEN 
BRADLEY MICROLOGIC 1100 
EMERSON SVL-4-12-100 
POWER SUPPLY, REPAIR 
KITS, S/S EXPANSION 
100PCS, ETC. 
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1182
D 

1 PALLET OF STAINLESS 
BRAIDED HOSE, 16"L, 2", 
160PSI 

   

1182
E 

1 DOCTOR BLADE CART    

1182
F 

1 LOT OF (3) INDUSTRIAL FANS    

1182
G 

1 LOT OF (4) LATERAL FILE 
CABINETS W/ 4 & 5-
DRAWERS, 5-LEVEL 
BOOKCASE 

   

1182
H 

1 LOT OF (3) HEATERS, (2) 
HEATSTAR ELECTRIC 
PORTABLE HEATERS, 
125,000 BTU, (1) DURA HEAT 
PROPANE AIR HEATER, 
125,000 BTU 

   

1182
I 

1 LOT OF (3) ELKAY DRINKING 
FOUNTAINS, CRYSTAL ROCK 
COLD/HOT WATER 
DISPENSER, VISANI 2-DOOR 
FRIDE/FREEZER, MODEL 
MDTF18SSR 

   

1183 1 (1) GOULDS 10'' pump (loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/E) 

   

1184 1 GOULDS 13'' pump (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/E) 

   

1185 1 SUMMIT pump 2 x 3 -13 size 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/E) 

   

1186 1 GOULDS pump (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/E) 

   

1187 1 POSEIPUMP 403 pump 14'' 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/E) 

   

1188 1 SULLAIR Screw Air 
Compressor (Loc. 

   

Warehouse store Rack A2/E) 
1189 1 (1) Lot of (1) SUMMIT pump 

Power Booster w/ (1) SULZER 
2-Back pullout unit (Loc. 
Warehouse store-Rack A2/E) 

 

1190 1 CUMMINS-WAGNER Rotary 
Jet pump RGB 484, 2 x 2 (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/E) 

 

1191 1 MISSION MAGNUM I King 
pump 4'', 3'', High (Loc. 
Warehouse store-Rack A2/E) 

 

1192 1 GOULDS Pump stainless 
steel casing 8 x 10-17 (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/E -
northside on floor) 

 

1192
A 

1 STAINLESS STEEL VOITH 
SCREEN BASKET PT23769-
15072 

 

1192
B 

1 LOT OF (4) ASST. UTILITY 
CARTS 

 

1193 1 (1) Lot of (2) FISHER-
EMERSON Butterfly Valve 4'' 
150 Lb. stainless steel w/ 
digital display (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/A) 

 

1194 1 (1) Lot of (1) FISHER-
EMERSON CNTRL Automatic 
3'' RF FLGD, 300 Lb. & (2) 
Actuator DIAPH; PSTNR, TC-1 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/A) 

 

1195 1 (1) Lot of (2) FISHER-
EMERSON CNTRL; Automatic 
3'' FF FLGD, 125 Lb. (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/A) 

 

1196 1 (1) Lot of (3) FISHER-
EMERSON Automatic control 
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valves1.5'' & 4'' 125 #FF Cast 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/A) 

1197 1 (1) FISHER-EMERSON 
Automatic control valve 2'' FF 
FLGD, 125 Lb. (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/A) 

   

1198 1 (1) Lot of (2) FISHER-
EMERSON Automatic control 
valve 2'' FF FLGD, 125 Lb. 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/A) 

   

1199 1 (1) Lot of (2) FISHER-
EMERSON Automatic control 
valve 2'' FF FLGD, 125 Lb. 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/A) 

   

1200 1 FISHER-EMERSON 6'' 
Automatic controller valve 
125 FF  Cast Iron (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/A) 

   

1201 1 (1) Lot of (4) FISHER-
EMERSON 4'' Automatic 
control valves 150 RF (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/A) 

   

1202 1 (1) FISHER-EMERSON 8'' 
Control vee-ball valve, CI, V-
port (Loc. Warehouse 
store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

   

1203 1 (1) FISHER-EMERSON 8'' 
Control vee-ball valve, CI, V-
port (Loc. Warehouse 
store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

   

1204 1 (1) FISHER-EMERSON 3582 & 
3582I positioners electro-

   

pneumatic converter & 3583 
valve stem position 
transmitter, 3'' size, 3'' 
discharge, 1.5'' motive, 400 
(psig) (Loc. Warehouse 
store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

1205 1 NAQIP 10'' Gate knife valvew/ 
3'' FISHER-EMERSON 
Butterfly RF FLGD, 150 Lb. 
(Loc. Warehouse store)Pallet 
on floor A racks area 

 

1206 1 FISHER-EMERSON 3'' 
Automatic control valve 
Flanged 150 Lb. STL. c/w 
2052 actuator (Loc. 
Warehouse store ) Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

 

1207 1 FISHER-EMERSON 4'' 
Automatic control valve 
Flanged 150 Lb. STL. (Loc. 
Warehouse store ) Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

 

1208 1 

AHLSTROM APT POWEREND 
42-8  (Location Warehouse 
Store Rack A2/C) 

 

1209 1 

CASTING; GOULDS PUMP; 
3140, 6x8 - 14H, VTLE, 6", 8", 
IBM: 90180457, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/C) 

 

1210 1 

SULZER POWEREND 51-12 
C/W DYNAMIC SEAL, IBM: 
90258415, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/C) 

 

1211 1 

AHLSTROM-SULZER POWER 
END: PUMP; APT, 51-52, PKQ, 
IBM: 90258416, (Location 
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Warehouse Store Rack A2/C) 
1212 1 SULZER Impeller pump power 

end 19'' w/ open (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/C) 

   

1213 1 GOULDS 10'' pump (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/C) 

   

1214 1 FISHER-EMERSON Actuator 
control valve, 1/2'' RF FLGD, 
401 size, 0-18 open range 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/C) 

   

1215 1 SULZER 44-6'' Rotating 
Assembly  (Loc. Warehouse 
store Rack A2/C) 

   

1216 1 (1) Lot of (2) STEARNS 5HP 
Motors, 460 V, 5.59 Kw. 35 
lb.ft. torque (Loc. Warehouse 
store Rack A2/J) 

   

1217 1 (1) Lot of MERI ME-CFX--
001375 Wear plate (intel) left 
& MERI Me-CFX-003012 
segment end (press zone) w/ 
bars (Loc. Warehouse 
store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

   

1218 1 (1) VOITH 1/2'' stainless steel 
plate 36.50'' x 1600'' (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/J) 

   

1219 1 (1) Grapple gear box (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/J) 

   

1220 1 (1) VOITH Intensamaxx shaft 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/J) 

   

1221 1 (1) Lot of (2) GOULDS pump 
runners 3410L 8 x 10-12 (Loc. 
Warehouse store)Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

   

1222 1 (1) Lot of (3) GOULDS pump 
runners (Loc. Warehouse 
store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

 

1223 1 (1) GOULDS Pump runner 
(Loc. Warehouse store)Pallet 
on floor A racks area 

 

1224 1 (1) GOULDS pump sleeve 
(Loc. Warehouse store)Pallet 
on floor A racks area 

 

1225 1 (1) VOITH Contaminex CM-30 
Shaft (Loc. Warehouse 
store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

 

1226 1 (1) Lot of VOITH Grapple 
Struts w/ (2) CNCTR Blocks & 
(4) VOITH Grapple shells tine 
54 clam (Loc. Warehouse 
store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

 

1227 1 (1) CIROR WARREN Pump 
runner (Loc. Warehouse 
store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

 

1228 1 POSEIDON pump casing 
(Loc. Warehouse store)Pallet 
on floor A racks area 

 

1228
A 

1 DEZURIK B16.34 INDUSTRIAL 
VALVE W/ PNEUMATIC 
ACTUATOR 8" BALL, S/N 
S25160131 (WAREHOUSE 
STORE) 

 

1228
B 

1 DEZURIK B16.34 INDUSTRIAL 
VALVE W/ PNEUMATIC 
ACTUATOR 8" BALL, S/N 
S24139870 (WAREHOUSE 
STORE) 
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1228
C 

1 CONTENTS OF PALLET 
RACKING, VARIOUS SIZES OF 
VALVES, DEZURIK VALVE W/ 
PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR 3" 
BALL, 3" FLANGE VALVE, 3" 
GATE VALVE, VARIOUS SIZE 
BUTTERFLY TYPE VALVES (NO 
RACKING) (WAREHOUSE 
STORE) 

   

1228
D 

1 LOT (2) DEZURIK 8" BALL 
VALVES, PN 2091517 
(WAREHOUSE STORE) 

   

1228
E 

1 HEAVY DUTY METAL 
RACKING W/ CONTENTS 
INCLUDING VARIOUS SIZED 
SHAFTS, PIPE, ETC. 
(WAREHOUSE STORE) 

   

1228
F 

1 LOT OF SPOOLS OF TWISTED 
ROPE (WAREHOUSE STORE) 

   

1228
G 

1 BOX OF SWIGER COIL 
SYSTEMS LLC SET 
(WAREHOUSE STORE) 

   

1228
H 

1 CONTENTS OF MEZZANINE, 
SAFETY MATS, ELECTRIC 
JUNCTION BOX, ELECTRICAL 
BOXES, HEAT EXCHANGERS, 
ETC. (WAREHOUSE STORE) 

   

1228
I 

1 PALLET OF STEEL PANEL 
CONVEYOR (WAREHOUSE 
STORE) 

   

1228
J 

1 LOT (2) ROLLING 8-STEP AND 
6-STEP WAREHOUSE 
LADDERS (WAREHOUSE 
STORE) 

   

1229 1 (1) GOULDS pump casing 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/H) 

   

1230 1 

POSSEIDON PUMP Casing 
403-14-CV (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/H) 

 

1231 1 

GOULDS PUMP CASING; 2", 
3", 316 SST, 3196MT, IBM: 
90184096, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/H) 

 

1232 1 

(3) PUMPS, GOULDS PUMP 
CASING; PUMP;3196, 2X3-
10,316,VTLE, 2", 3", IBM: 
90184149, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/H) 

 

1233 1 

POSEIDON PUMP Front 
housing case, IBM: 
90184457, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/H) 

 

1234 1 

GOULDS PUMP CASING: 
3196MT, 3X4X10", IBM: 
90258105, (Location 
Warehouse StoreRack A2/H) 

 

1235 1 

GOULDS PUMP CASING; 
3175, 4X6" -18, VTLE,4" ,6", 
IMB: 90180269, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/H) 

 

1236 1 

(3) GOULDS CASING PUMPS, 
3175, 4X6" - 18, VTLE, IBM: 
90180269, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/H) 

 

1237 1 

Storage Rack with Assorted 
Size Pump Shafts, STL 17, 
(Location Warehouse Store 
A2 Rack 3) 

 

1238 1 (1) Lot of (2) GOULDS 8'' to 
10'' pump casing (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/G) 

 

1239 1 (1) Lot of (2) SULZER 10 x 8'' x 
14'' Dia. Pump casing (Loc. 
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Warehouse store Rack A2/G) 

1240 1 

CASING PUMP, 3405L, 
10X12-12, IBM: 90182704, 
(Location Warehouse Store 
Rack A2/G) 

   

1241 1 

CASING PUMP, 3405L, 
12X14-14, 2097 MAKE UP 
PUMP, IBM: 25317, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/G) 

   

1242 1 

GOULDS CASING PUMP, 
3175M, 8X10-17", IBM: 
90181149, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/G) 

   

1243 1 

SULZER AHLSTROM PUMP 
51-12 VOLUTE, IBM: 
90184493, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/G) 

   

1244 1 

GOULDS CASING PUMP, 
VLTE, IBM: 90252635, 
(Location Warehouse 
Store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

   

1245 1 

SULZER AHLSTROM PUMP 
51-12 VOLUTE, IBM: 
90184493, (Location 
Warehouse Store)Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

   

1246 1 

SULZER AHLSTROM PUMP; 
APT 53-6, IBM: 90258152 
(Location Warehouse 
Store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

   

1247 1 

GORMAN- RUPP PUMPS 
CASING; SUPER T, VTLE, 6", 
6", IBM: 90185011, (Location 
Warehouse Store)Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

   

1248 1 

SULZER POWEREND Pump 
Casing 19",  (Location 
Warehouse Store)Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

 

1249 1 

GOULDS PUMP ASSEMBLY; 
BCK PULLOUT, IBM: 
90184092, (Location 
Warehouse Store)Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

 

1250 1 (1) Kadant Pinion shaft for 
Hydrapulper (Loc Bldg 16 
Warehouse store) Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

 

1251 1 (1) Lot of Various size side 
plates pump components 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store Rack A2/G) 

 

1252 1 (1) Lot of Various size side 
plates pump components 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store Rack A2/G) 

 

1253 1 (1) Lot of Various size side 
plates pump components 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store Rack A2/G) 

 

1254 1 (1) Lot of Various size side 
plates pump components 
(Loc. Bldg 16 Warehouse 
store Rack A2/G) 

 

1255 1 (1) Lot of (2) skids to Include 
(3) GOULDS pump housing & 
(1) GOULDS 14'' x 14''-18H 
pump casing (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/G) 

 

1256 1 (1) Lot of Various size 
GORMAN-RUPP plates seals 
&  GOULDS 10'' stuffing boxes 
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(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/F) 

1257 1 (1) Lot of Various size side 
plates pump components 
ranging from 8 x 10 x 18'' CD4 
SST. & 18'' to 22'' cover pump 
components (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/F) 

   

1258 1 (1) Lot of GOULDS pump 
STFG 22'' , 18'' covers & 
expellers (Loc. Warehouse 
store Rack A2/F 

   

1259 1 (1) Lot of various size SULZER 
side plates, Impellers w/ 
NOZL set (Loc. Warehouse 
storeRack A2/F) 

   

1260 1 (1) Lot of various size adapter 
frames & (1) GOULDS mult 
STG pump 1-1/4''-1/4'' 26 
(GPM) (Loc Bldg 16 
Warehouse stores Rack A2/F) 

   

1261 1 SATURN 15000 Lb. Grapple 
Trolly w/motor (Loc. 
Warehouse store)Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

   

1262 1 (1) Shaft pulper (Loc. 
Warehouse store)Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

   

1263 1 (1) Lot of GORMAN-RUPP 
Various size Impeller pumps 
ranging at 6'', 3/4'' & 2x3-10 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/F) 

   

1264 1 (1) Lot of Various size 
GOULDS pump impellers 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/F) 

   

1265 1 (1) Lot of Various size 
GOULDS pump impellers 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/F) 

 

1266 1 (1) Lot of Various size 
GOULDS pump impellers 
(Loc. Warehouse store Rack 
A2/F) 

 

1267 1 AURORA BEARING 
Centrifugal horizontal 3'' -2-
1/2'' 9'' Dia. pump (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/F) 

 

1268 1 (1) GOULDS water technology 
HS1512D3 submersible 
pump 1.5HP, 1725 (rpm) 230 
V, 13.5 Max. Amps. (Loc. 
Warehouse store Rack A2/F) 

 

1269 1 

BEARING: RLR;SPHRCL, ID 
600mm, OD, 800mm, IBM: 
90183614, (Location 
Warehouse Store)Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

 

1270 1 

MTR MARCO 42" VOKES 
ROTOR/WINDER PULPER, 
IBM: 90190671, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/I) 

 

1271 1 

VOITH ROTOR; CYCLO SCRN, 
IBM:90181819, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/I) 

 

1272 1 

FINCKH CYCLO  DRUM 
ROTOR LEFT HAND, IBM 
6017443, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/I) 

 

1273 1 

GOULDS PUMP; LIQ END 
VERT MULT-STG, 3", IBM: 
90184943, (Location 
Warehouse Store)Pallet on 
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floor A racks area 

1274 1 

GOULDS PUMP; LIQ END 
VERT MULT-STG, 3", IBM: 
90184943, (Location 
Warehouse Store) 

   

1275 1 

GORMAN RUPP CASING; 
PUMP; F/T3A3, IBM: 
90184511, (Location 
Warehouse Store) 

   

1276 1 

VOITH ROTOR; CYC3 CYCLO 
SCRN, DRUM ROTOR: LEFT 
HAND, IBM:90181819, 
(Location Warehouse 
Store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

   

1277 1 

GOULDS PUMP SHAFT KIT, 
SFT 3175L OIL 316 4140SFT, 
(Location Warehouse 
Store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

   

1278 1 

GOULDS PUMP SHAFT KIT, 
SFT 3175L OIL 316 4140SFT, 
(Location Warehouse 
Store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

   

1279 1 

GOULDS PUMP SHAFT KIT, 
375S, ASSY (Location 
Warehouse Store)Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

   

1280 1 

GOULDS PUMP SHAFT KIT 
3175L, ASSY (Location 
Warehouse Store)Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

   

1281 1 

VOITH ROTOR; CYC3 CYCLO 
SCRN, DRUM ROTOR: LEFT 
HAND, IBM:90181819, 
(Location Warehouse 

   

Store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

1282 1 

CSM12 CYLINDER ROTOR, 
(Location Warehouse 
Store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

 

1283 1 

VALMET GL&V - REFINER, 38", 
SPARE PARTS WITH SM12 
CYLINDER ROTOR, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/I) 

 

1284 1 

VOITH ROTOR; NDURA. 3 
BLADE, IBM: 90184917, WITH 
ENDURA 310X960X29mm, 
IBM: 90258329, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/I) 

 

1285 1 
LOT OF (2) VOITH BLADE 
ROTOR 30" 

 

1285
A 

1 37" ROTOR ASSEMBLY  

1286 1 LOT OF (2) VOITH 
COMBISORTER APPROX. 38" 
ROTOR 

 

1287 1 

(1) Lot of Rack Contents to 
Include Ball Valves, Cones, 
Seals Clamps, V-Bands for 
Andritz Cone centricleaners 
(Location Warehouse Store 
A1 Cove) 

 

1288 1 

(1) Lot of Assorted Contents 
to Include Deublin, Kit FS100 
Insulator, 2750 Johnson 
Steam Joint, IBM: 90184171, 
(Location Warehouse Store 
Rack A2/B) 

 

1289 1 

(1) Lot of Assorted Contents 
to Include HOSE: BRDD, 
FLXBL, STM, 3", Insulator 
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Sleeve KIT, DRYR,30,30, 
(Location Warehouse Store 
Rack A2/B) 

1290 1 

(1) Lot of Assorted Contents 
to Include HOSE: ASSY;ID 2 
1/2", L 20", Flex Braided 
Steam HOSE: ASSY;ID 2 1/2", 
L 20 1/2", (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/B) 

   

1291 1 

IBS James Ross Oscillator;0-
12", 120VAC, IBM: 90184485, 
(Location Warehouse Store 
Rack A2/B) 

   

1292 1 

Boiler Gas Block Valve, FSV-
520A, IBM: 90182461With 
Baker Hugues Valve;Cntrl 
GLB QCK CHANGE, IBM: 
90182460, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/B) 

   

1293 1 

JWI Shower; OSCLTR, IBM: 
90182276, HOSE: ASSY;ID 2 
1/2", L 20", (Location 
Warehouse Store)Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

   

1294 1 

Clark Reliance W0350-EA4 
Water Column, BLR DRM 
WTR, IBM: 
90184276(Location 
Warehouse Store)Pallet on 
floor A racks area 

   

1295 1 

(2) NASH Oscillating Shower 
Unit/SRA 1200, IBM: 
277783(Location Warehouse 
Store)Pallet on floor A racks 
area 

   

1296 1 
Deublin Join; 
RTRY;STM,2x3",150Lb, 

   

FS100S, IBM: 90258439, With 
Joint; RTRY; 
STM,2x3",NPT,w/SGHT 
GL,H87, IBM: 90258440, 
(Location Warehouse Store 
Rack A2/B) 

1297 1 

KADANT Super-B Johnson 
Joint: PIPE;2 1/2", 1 1/4", 
FLNGED, 150Lb, IBM: 
90252643, With Joint; RTRY; 
STM, 2700 ELSN, IBM: 
90258447, (Location 
Warehouse Store Rack A2/B) 

 

1298 1 Lot of Assorted Contents; To 
Include Steam Joint, Braided 
Hoses, Hose; Assy, ID: 1.5", L 
24", Flex BR, FLX, BRDD, STM 
2x16", 150 LB,  (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1299 1 Lot of Assorted Contents; To 
Include Ceramic Easy 
Ecomizer, Deublin Service 
Kit, V-Band, O-Rings, Ball 
Valves, Tee Connectors, 
Accept Chambers, LWR 
CONES F/ Sand Cleaners,  
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

 

1300 1 Lot of  Assorted Steel 
Sheets/Conduit; To Include 
Expanded Steel, Flat Steel, 
Rigid Conuit, Steel Conduit, 
Galvinized Strut, All-Thread, 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

 

1301 1 Lot of Assorted Roll Doctor 
Parts; To Include Spears, Rod 
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For Felt Guides, PM#2, 
Micarta DR, Blade, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

1302 1 Lot of Assorted Steel 
Stock/Conduit; To Include All- 
Thread, Steel Rods, Angle 
Iron, Square Stock, Flat Bar, 
Flex Tubing, Galvinized Strut, 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1303 1 Lot of (2) Helicoid Screws; To 
Include (2)  Screw; CNVYR; 
Helicoid, 9" Dia x 10' L, IBM: 
9018236, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

   

1304 1 Lot of (2) Helicoid Screws; To 
Include (2)  Screw; CNVYR; 
Helicoid, 9" Dia x 10' L, IBM: 
9018236, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

   

1305 1 Lot of (2) Helicoid Screws; To 
Include (2)  Screw; CNVYR; 
Helicoid, 9" Dia x 10' L, IBM: 
9018236, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

   

1306 1 Lot of (2) Helicoid Screws; To 
IncludeScrew; 9" Dia x 10' L, 
R/H, STL, CEMA, IBM: 
9018235, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

   

1306
A 

1 LOT OF (4) AUGERS, 12'-12"L, 
10'-10"L, 6'-12"L, 14'-12"L 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1307 1 (2) Hose Reel Spring Driven, 
SST, IBM: 90181181; With (1) 
HOSE: ASSY; ID 6", 72" L, 

   

150Lb, 50", CS, IBM: 
90315316, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

1308 1  FlatBack Tape 525 Brown, 
WxL: 96mm x 54.8m; Paper 
Packing Tape, WxL: 50mm x 
50m, (Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

 

1309 1 (3) J&L FIBER - VALMET 
PLATE; MTLC; Refiner, ALY, 
IBM: 90183379, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1310 1 (4) J&L FIBER - VALMET 
PLATE; Refiner, IBM: 
90181993, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1311 1 LINERS; 3/8"x48", UHMW-
CERAM P, IBM: 90258374, 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

 

1312 1 McMaster CARR P/n 9960K3 
High Flower Blower; Air, 2", 
2", 207 CFM, IBM: 9018684, 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

 

1313 1 Lot of (3) Adjustable Motor 
Base; To Include ADJSTBL, 
449TZ,4,7-1/2", IBM: 
90183805; (1) 
BASE:MOT;SLIDING,449T,IBM
: 90183744; (1) BASE:MOT;F/ 
9000VAC PMP 587 UZ, IBM: 
90182570, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1314 1 Lot of (4) MOTORS; To 
Include (1) 0.5Hp Trolley 
Motor, IBM: 90184912; (1) 
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100 HP AC Motor, 1800rpm, 
18TC, IBM: 90183848; (1) 2 
HP, 1750rpm, D90L Frame; 
(1) MOTOR: 1 Hp AC, 80D, 
1800rpm,IBM: 90184707, 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

1315 1 Lot of (7) MOTORS; To 
Include (2) 
2Hp,184T,1200rpm,IBM: 
90182935; (1) 1.56HP, 
1800RPM, IBM: 90252679; 
(1) MOTOR; AC, 1.5HP, 184T, 
900, IBM: 90184699; MOTOR; 
1. HP, 90L-6,1200rpm, IBM: 
90258111; (1) MOTOR; 2 HP, 
56C Footless,1755, IBM: 
90185257; (1) MOTOR; 3 HP, 
IBM: 90184836, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1316 1 VALMET Rotating Assembly; 
38" DD 4000, IBM: 90185114, 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1317 1 VALMET Rotating Assembly; 
38" DD 4000, IBM: 90185114, 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1318 1 Lot of (7) MOTORS; (1) 1.5HP, 
IBM: 90183092; (2) 2 HP, 
145T,1800RPM, IBM: 
90182156; (1) 3 HP, IBM: 
27308, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

   

1319 1 GL&V - VALMET MOTOR; 
F/WNDR SLTR MOT A4 H3, 
IBM: 90184114; With MOTOR; 

   

3HP, 184TDZ, IBM: 
90182157, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

1320 1 TOSHIBA MOTOR; AC; 5 HP, 
Frame: 184T, 1800 (RPM), 
3.72Kw, IBM: 90182939,  
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

 

1321 1 Lot of (2) Adjustable Motor 
Base, PUMP;VAC, IBM: 
90184880, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1322 1 GL&V - VALMET MOTOR; 
F/WNDR SLTR MOT A4 H3, 
IBM: 90184114, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1323 1 BALDOR - ABB MOTOR; AC 3 
HP, Frame: 184TZ, 1700 
(RPM), 2.24Kw, IBM: 
90183792, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1324 1 Diffuser For Thermo 
Compressor,  (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1325 1 (3) POWER ELECTRONICS 
DRIVE; MCR SPD, 5 to 25 HP, 
IBM: 90181161,  (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1326 1 (2) OMNI CABLE; PWR, 
FESTOON, 12AWG & 14 AWG, 
IBM: 90184112 / 90258296,  
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

 

1327 1 TROLLEY WHEELS For C-
187/203 CRANE, IBM: 
90258960,  (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 
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1328 1 (2) Spools of Cable; 
Diameter: 1/2", L 380', IBM: 
9018131; Diameter 1/2", L 
340', IBM: 90181729,  (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1329 1 P&H GEAR; DRM, W/ SFT 
SCTY PRT, IBM: 90183374, 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1330 1 Lot of Assorted C-187/203 
Crane Parts; To Include Gear 
Drum, Gear Case, Assembly, 
Housing; BRG Reel Spool, 
Inner Gear Case, Clutch 
Block, (Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1331 1 Beliot -VALMET Housing; 
BRG,FR DRM, F/ PM1 Winder 
Rebuilt: IBM: 90181914; With 
(2) Valair YOKE; BCK STND, 
IBM: 90181908, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1332 1 TIDLAND Filter; DST, 3/8 DIA x 
1/16", IBM: 90181918, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1333 1 ASSEMBLY; CLTCH COMPLT, 
SQ HUB, SFT, IBM: 90183376,  
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1334 1 ASSEMBLY; CLTCH COMPLT, 
SQ HUB, SFT, IBM: 90183376, 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1335 1 (6) GL&V - VALMET Rider rolls 
8 1/2" Diameter, 37-1/2" L, 
IBM: 90184620, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1336 1 Unwind Stand Clutch Brack 
Assembly  (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1337 1 (2) PULLEY; V-BLT, NARROW, 
5V,5 GRV, PCD 28", IBM: 
90181894; (1) PULLEY; V-
BLT, 5V, 4,28", IBM: 
90180093; (1) PULLEY, 
V_BLT;C,5 GRV, PCD 20.4", 
IBM: 90189930, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1338 1 (1) TB WOODS PULLEY; V-
BLT, 5V,5", IBM: 90180007; 
(1) PULLEY: V-BLT, 35", 8D 
Groove Sheave, IBM: 
90179980, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1339 1 Lot of Assorted Parts; To 
Include V Pulleys, Bushings, 
Sprockets, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1340 1 Lot of (5) PULLEYS; (1) 
PULLEY; V-BLT, BSHG BORE, 
8V, 4GRV, IBM: 90183942; (2) 
PULLEY; V-BLT, 8V,5,18.0",J, 
IBM: 90183938; (2) SCREEN; 
37-1/2" x 8", WOD, SHV, IBM: 
90181820, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1341 1 MARTCO CONE; TOP TRNSN, 
IBM: 90182451, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1342 1 (4) LAFAYETTE Clutch; Brake 
Hub, F/ REEL SPOLS, IBM: 
90181882,  (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1343 1 PM1 Winder Clutch/Brake  
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Assembly; IBM: 90184932,  
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

1344 1 GL&V - VALMET SHAFT; 
Brake, IBM: 90184793,  (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1345 1 GATES PULLEY; V-BLT; 31.58, 
POLYCHAIN SHV, IBM: 
90179446, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

   

1346 1 Lot of (4) Assorted 
Shafts/Kicker Rollers;  (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1347 1 SHAFT; Universal Drive, IBM: 
90182390,  (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

   

1348 1 Universal Shaft; DRV, ASSY, 
IBM: 90182394, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1349 1 SAF DRIVES BEARING; PLW 
BLOK; SPLT, ID 4-1/2", IBM: 
90179834, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

   

1350 1 VOITH ASSEMBLY; ROTATG, 
IBM: 90183829,  (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1351 1 BELOIT - VALMET HOUSINGS; 
BRG, PM1 2nd Section Dryer 
Felt Roll, IBM: 90182227, 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1352 1 Dryer Felt Roll Bearing 
Housing, IBM: 90182233; 
With  METSO AUTOMATION 
RING; SPCR, F/PM1 2nd Sect 
Dryers, IBM: 90183559; 
VALAIR MOUNT; FELT ROL, 9" 

   

(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

1353 1 (3) MARTIN SPROKET & GEAR 
PULLEY; V-BLT,5V, 5 GRV, 
IBM: 90184883; (1) METSO 
AUTOMATION SHAFT, IBM: 
90183554, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1354 1 METSO AUTOMATION GEAR; 
JNL DRV, IBM: 90183560, 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

 

1355 1 GL&L - VALMET HOUSING; 
BRG, FXD, SDL and CAP, 5-
1/2", IBM: 90184517; (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1356 1 Lot of Assorted Bearing 
Housings; (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1357 1 Lot of Assorted Bearing 
Housings; (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1358 1 Lot of Assorted Bearing 
Housings; (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1359 1 (2) GL&V - VALMET HOUSING; 
BRG, IBM: 90181954, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1360 1 (2) GL&V - VALMET HOUSING; 
BRG, IBM: 90181954, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1361 1 (2) REGAL BELIOT HOUSING; 
BRG, IBM: 90184066, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1362 1 REGAL REXNORD FALK HUB; 
CPLG, CLSE COUPLED, FLX, 
4 1/4 Bore, IBM: 90180011, 

 



INFINITY ASSET SOLUTIONS INC. 
63 MAPLECRETE ROAD CONCORD, ONTARIO, L4K 1A5  
Tel: (905) 669-8893 Fax: (905) 669-7512  
E-mail: info@infinityassets.com Web:  www.infinityassets.com 

 

Auctioneers  Appraisers  Financiers…and a lot more!                       

(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

1363 1 TEK MACHINE SHAFT; JCK, 
INSD, IBM: 90184619 

   

1364 1 MSI 57335 BOOT; UNIVSL, 
IBM: 90182397, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1365 1 Lot of Assorted SHAFTS; (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1366 1 VOITH ASSEMBLY; ROTATG, 
SFT, BEARINGS, HOUSINGS, 
IBM: 90184063,  (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1367 1 HOLLAND SHAFT; Universal 
Drive, IBM: 90182393,  (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1368 1 SHAFT; Universal Drive, IBM: 
90182391,  (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

   

1369 1 MERI - VOITH COOLER; AIR, 
F/ BALE CUTR HPU, IBM: 
90183889, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

   

1370 1 FELTON COMBISORTER 
ORIFICE PLATE 316 S/S, IBM: 
28394 (Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1371 1 VOITH SHAFT; 1" ALY STL, 
COMBISORTER, IBM: 
90181790, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

   

1372 1 (2) VOITH BASKET; CMBI 
SORTR LWR, 2.4mm HLE, 
IBM: 90184657; With (2) 
VOITH SCREEN; 
COMBISORTER UPR 2.4mm 
HLES, IBM: 90184656, (Loc. 

   

Warehouse Store Building) 
1373 1 VOITH BASE; COMBISORTER, 

W/ BASALI LNG, MOD 2406, 
IBM: 90182961, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1374 1 (2) PLATE: MTCL, 
COMBISORTER EXTRACTION 
PLATE DSC, 316L SST (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1375 1 Lot of Assorted ROTR HUBS, 
IBM: 90182449, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1376 1 Lot of Assorted Sprockets; 
IBM: 90181279, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1377 1 Lot of Steel Rails; (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building)  

 

1378 1 Lot of Sprocket Gears, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1379 1 14" FLOW TUBE  

1380 1 KADANT PLATE: BED, 42" 
IBM: 90185237, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1381 1 KADANT HOUSING PINION 
THRUST BRG, NO. 4; IBM: 
9031544, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1382 1 Lot of (3) Hydrualic Cylinder: 
Pneu; Bore: 6", Strk: 18-3/8, 
IBM: 90182652, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1383 1 Lot of (3) Bearings, To Include 
NSK and (2) SKF, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1384 1 (1) SKF Bearing; RLR; ID 
600mm, OD 800mm, IBM: 
90183614, (Loc. Warehouse 
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Store Building) 
1385 1 Lot of (2) Bearings, To Include 

TIMKEN and SKF, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1386 1 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER PM2 
Secondary Arms(Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1387 1 (2) SKF W6C-500 Bearings; 
IBM: 90181404, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1388 1 LOT REMOVED    

1389 1 NSK SPERICAL Roller Bearing 
For PM1, IBM:90181395, 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1390 1 Lot of (2) Hydrualic Cylinders; 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1391 1 Lot of (4) Hydrualic Cylinders; 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1392 1 ROD CLEVIS For PM1 1st 
Press, With Hydrualic 
Cylinders, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

   

1393 1 Lot of (5) Hydrualic Cylinders; 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1394 1 (2) AIR Cylinder Large (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

   

1395 1 Lot of (3) Hydrualic Cylinders; 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1396 1 CYLINDER;HYD;F/ PM1 JBO 
PRES LDG, IBM: 90182960, 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

   

1397 1 (2) Spacer Block For PM1 
Suction Picker Roll, IBM: 
28980, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1398 1 VOITH ASSEMBLY; ROTATG, 
IBM: 90184167, With 
Bracket;FULCRUM, IBM: 
90184296, (Loc. Warehouse 
Store Building) 

 

1399 1 Lot of (2) Hydrualic Cylinders; 
(Loc. Warehouse Store 
Building) 

 

1400 1 MERI - VOITH BEARING: FLG 
BLOCK, IBM: 90183830, (Loc. 
Warehouse Store Building) 

 

1401 1 (1)KADANT Rotating 
Assembly ultra II CRTG Drive  
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

 

1402 1 (1) Lot of (2) MERI-
PAPERTECH screws (Loc. 
Warhouse store) 

 

1403 1 (1) Lot of (2) Compactor 
reject cylinders (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1404 1 (1) Lot of (5) Hydraulic 
cylinders 4'' bore (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1405 1 (1) Lot of (2) PARKER  
Pneumatic cylinders 6'' bore,  
STRK 80'', (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1406 1 (1) Lot of (2) automatic air 
guides (Loc. Warehouse 
store)  

 

1407 1 (1) Hydraulic cylinder (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1408 1 (1) Hydraulic cylinder (Loc.  
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Warehouse store) 
1409 1 (1) HD actuation bander 

cylinder (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1410 1 (1) RPR (N)-LA Cylinder 8'' 
bore, 13'' STRK (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1411 1 (1) Pneumatic cylinder 8'' 
bore, 13'' STRK (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1412 1 (1) IBS JUD Piston flet guide 
9.45'' (Loc. Warehouse store) 

   

1413 1 (1) Lot of Inner flingers RR 
side (Loc. Warehouse store) 

   

1414 1 (1) MARTCO Stainless steel 
5/8'' thick plate, 410HT (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1415 1 (1) VOITH Hub drive 316 CN-
50 (Loc. Warehouse store) 

   

1416 1 (1) Lot of (2) LAFAYETTE shaft 
66.63'' L 4140 STL (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1417 1 SULLAR Heat exchanger/ Air 
compressor 300 (psi) 150 
(psi) tube (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1418 1 (1) Lot of (2) Jack screws w/ 
(5) drive shafts, 175mm I.D. 
315 O.D. (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1419 1 (1) Lot of (2) SANDY-HILL Air 
guide w/ (1) Air guide frame 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

   

1420 1 (1) Lot of (2) SANDY-HILL Air 
guide (Loc. Warehouse store) 

   

1421 1 NORD Drive system Gear 
break unit (Loc. Warehouse 

   

store) 
1422 1 SEW-EURODRIVE Gear motor 

(Loc. Warehouse store) 

 

1423 1 (1) Lot of (4) SEW-
EURODRIVE Gear motors, 
2HP, 1.49 Kw, 1720 (rpm) 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

 

1424 1 (1) Lot of (2) SEW-
EURODRIVE Gear motors, 
3HP, 100L, 2.23 Kw (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1425 1 SEW-EURODRIVE Gear motor 
30HP, 180L, 114 (rpm) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1426 1 SEW-EURODRIVE Gear motor 
7.5HP, 300-1800 (rpm) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1427 1 SEW-EURODRIVE Gear motor 
0.50HP, 300-1800 (rpm) 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

 

1428 1 SEW-EURODRIVE 15HP Gear 
motor 160 M 104 (rpm) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1429 1 (1) Gear-box Reducer (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1430 1 SEW-EURODRIVE shaft gear 
motor 132S (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1431 1 NORD Drive system Gear 
motor (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1432 1 (1) BROWNING 125' Gear 
motor w/ 100LM Gear motor 

 

1433 1 SEW-EURODRIVE Gear motor 
132M HLCL (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1434 1 SEW-EURODRIVE 15HP  
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Motor (Loc. Warehouse store) 
1435 1 (1) SEW-EURODRIVE Gear 

motor w/ (2) SEW 0.75HP 
Gear motors (Loc. 
Warehouse store)  

   

1436 1 (1) Lot of (2) SEW-
EURODRIVE 2HP motor, 26 
(rpm) 1.49 Kw. (Loc. 
Warehouse Store) 

   

1437 1 (1) MARTIN-EURODRIVE 
7.5HP drive package (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1438 1 (1) NORD 1.50HP Gear pump 
1740 (rpm) 200/400 V (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1439 1 (1) Valmet J&L Fiber Screen 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

   

1440 1 (1) Valmet J&L Fiber Screen 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

   

1441 1 (1) Lot of (2) LAFAYETTE  HT 
ALY STL sHAFT 
(Loc.Warehouse Store) 

   

1442 1 (1) Lot of (2) VOITH Screen 
Cyclones (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1443 1 (1) Lot of (2) VOITH Reject 
Cyclone chamber screen 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

   

1444 1 (1) Lot of (2) VOITH Cyclones 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

   

1445 1 (1) Rotating Assy w/ Shaft 
HSG & Rotary (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1446 1 (1) Lot of MREI-VOITH 
Segment screens (Loc. 
Warehouse Store) 

   

1447 1 SEW -EURODRIVE Gear    

motor 550- 1500 (rpm)  (Loc. 
Warehouse store)  

1448 1 SEW -EURODRIVE Gear 
motor (Loc. Warehouse 
store)  

 

1449 1 (1) Lot of (2) SEW-
EURODRIVE 5.0 S1 HP motor, 
550-1800 (rpm) (Loc. 
Warehouse Store) 

 

1450 1 SQUARE D Single-Phase 230-
430 V, 60 Hz, 416/208 Amps. 
**Late Delivery**  (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1451 1 Content of shelves to include 
(1) consistency meter display 
mount, MERSEN Amp-trap 
fuses A155c3D0R0-300E & 
compressor air filters (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1452 1 Content of shelves to include 
SKF bearings, bellow springs, 
& 1/2'' Tee connectors (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1453 1 (1) Lot of  hoses spools w/ A-
frame rack (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1454 1 (1) Lot of (3) FASTENAL tool 
bins w/ Various size Bolts, 
Screws & 3/'' Medsplit L/WZ 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

 

1454
A 

1 LOT OF DEWALT D25501 
ROTARY HAMMER W/ 
PNEUMATIC IR IMPACT 
WRENCH 

 

1454
B 

1 LOT OF (2) POWER TOOLS, 
VARIABLE SPEED DEWALT 
DWN BAND SAW, BOSCH 
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0601507134 NIBBLER 
1454

C 
1 LOT OF DEWALT D28754 

CUTOFF MACHINE 12" W/ 
METAL BALDE 

   

1454
D 

1 LOT OF (3) ELECTRIC POWER 
TOOLS, DEWALT D28499 
ANGLE GRINDER, DEWALT 
DW160V ANGLE DRILL, 
DEWALT 7" ANGLE GRINDER 

   

1454
E 

1 LOT OF (2) TORQUE 
WRENCHES, PROTO 1/2 
DRIVE, MACMASTER 5/8 
DRIVE 

   

1454
F 

1 LOT OF (3) MILWAUKEE 
ELECTRIC POWER TOOLS, 
ANGLE DRILL, SAWZALL & 
DRILL 

   

1454
G 

1 LOT OF (2) MILWAUKEE 
ELECTRIC METAL CIRCULAR 
SAW 

   

1454
H 

1 LOT OF (1) ELECTRIC SKF 
GREASE GUN W/ BATTERY & 
CHARGER 

   

1454
I 

1 LOT OF (3) TOOLS, 3/8 DRIVE 
IMPACT DRILL W/ BATTERY, 
MILWAUKEE DRILL & 
CAULK/ADHESIVE GUN (NO 
BATTERY) 

   

1454
J 

1 LOT OF ASST. DEWALT 180LS 
SCREW GUN, ANGLE 
GRINDER, RECIPROCATING 
SAW W/ (3) CHARGERS AND 
(1) BATTERY 

   

1454
K 

1 LOT OF (2) AC DRIVE POWER 
FLEX 525, INPUT 323-528Y 
3PH, OUTPUT 13.0A, MOTOR 
RATING 5.5KW/7.5HP 

   

1454
L 

1 SOKKISHA AUTOMATIC LEVEL 
CBA W/ TRIPOD (SURVEY 
EQUIPMENT) 

 

1454
M 

1 REALIST DAVID WHITE 
INSTRUMENT LT 8-300 
LEVEL-TRANSIT W/ TRIPOD 
(SURVEY EQUIPMENT) 

 

1455 1 (1) Lot of (3) FASTENAL tool 
bins w/ Various size Large 
bolts, Large Screws  & Large 
Washers (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1456 1 (1) Lot of (3) storage Cabinets 
to include Tie-wire, 1-1/2'' 
Lockouts HASP, (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1457 1 (1) Storage cabinet w/ 
contents to include GLB 3/4'' 
valves, APPOLLO 1/2'' valves, 
1'' ball valves, flapper type 
check valves &  1-1/2'' 
Domestic ball valves (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1457
A 

1 LOT OF VARIOUS SIZE 
BUSSMAN FUSES SERIES 
FUSETRON CLASS RK5 & 
SIEMENS SIMATIC RACK PC 
SERVER 

 

1457
B 

1 LOT OF (2) JOURNAL FLANGE 
KIT, (2) RAPTOR ES20 FULL 
SPCR EXIT KIT, (2) BENSTEIN 
FOOT PEDAL SWITCHES 

 

1458 1 (1) Lot of (2) Storage shelves 
to include Assorted contents 
shipping paper, computer 
screen, 1/4'' hand valves, 
ZIEHL-ABEGG motor SLT, 
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BTM (Loc. Warehouse store) 
1459 1 (1) Lot of (2) FASTENAL tool 

bins w/ contents to include 
various size screws, bolts & 
washers (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1460 1 (1) Lot of (2) FASTENAL tool 
bins w/ contents to include 
various size screws, bolts & 
washers (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1461 1 (1) Lot of (2) FASTENAL tool 
bins w/ contents to include 
various size hose clamps, 
wedge anchor, toggle wings, 
compression unions, 
compression tees, 
compression elbows, 
compression nuts, 
compression elbow (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1462 1 (1) Lot of (3) FASTENAL tool 
bin w/ contents to include 
scerws,bolts, nuts & hex-
drives (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1463 1 (1) Lot of (3) FASTENAL tool 
bins w/ contents to include 
nuts, bolts, wing CFZ, flat 
washers & 1/2x1.5 fend was Z 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

   

1464 1 LOT OF (6) SECTIONS OF 
STEEL STORAGE SHELVES 
(NO CONTENTS) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1464
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING NUTS, 

   

BOLTS, ZINC FINISH, SPLIT 
LOCK WASHERS, BEARING 
BOLT HOUSINGS, 14'H 
COLLAR LOCK WASHER, HEX 
CAP SCREWS, HEX NUTS, 
INSERT LOCKS, NUT 
THREADED EYE BOLTS, O-
RINGS, ETC. (NO SHELVES) 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

1465 1 (1) Storage cabiniet w/ 
contents to include ROBERT-
JAMES various size angle ring 
faces (Loc. Warehouse store) 

 

1466 1 LOT OF 3-SECTION DOUBLE 
SIDED STEEL STORAGE 
SHELVING, (14) UNITS 
TOTAL, APPROX. 9'L X 3'W X 
8'H (NO CONTENTS) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1466
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING 
COPPER TUBING, FERNCO 
COUPLINGS, FLEX GASKETS, 
GRAPH GASKETS, CAR LOCK 
GASKETS, SQUARE HEAD 
BOLTS PRODUCERS, NUTS & 
BOLTS, FASTENERS, 
HARDWARE, ETC. (NO 
SHELVES) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1466
B 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING PVC 
FITTINGS, THREADED 
COUPLINGS, CABLE 
THIMBLE TAPER PINS, FELT 
WIRES UNION PIPE, FLANGE 
ADAPTERS, ETC. (NO 
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SHELVES) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

1467 1 LOT OF 5-SECTION STEEL 
STORAGE SHELVING, (9) 
UNITS TOTAL, APPROX. 15'L X 
3'W X 8'H (NO CONTENTS) 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

   

1467
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING 
EXPANSION PLUG TOILET 
SUPPLIES, WELDED FLANGE 
COUPLINGS, PIP CLAMPS, 
FITTINGS, (1) TSURUMI PUMP 
HS2.45-62, (2) LIBERTY 
PUMPS MODEL 253, (1) 
TSURUMI PUMP HS2.45, 
SCREW PUMP, SUMP PUMPS, 
TRASH PUMPS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1467
B 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING NIPPLE 
XH BLACK STEEL, S/S CAP 
SCREW, BCI BUSHINGS, 
TEES & UNIONS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1468 1 OPEN LOT    

1468
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING BEAM 
CLAMPS, CLEVIS HANGERS, 
KING NIPPLES, S/S HEX 
NUTS, S/S FLAT WASHERS, 
PM REDUCER, S/S SOCKET 
HEAD & BLACK COUPLINGS, 
ETC. (NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1468
B 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING S/S 
NIPPLES, S/S TEES, S/S 90 
DEGREE ELBOWS, S/S 
BUSHINGS, S/S CAPS, S/S 
PLUGS, S/S COUPLINGS, 
ETC. (NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1469 1 OPEN LOT  

1469
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING END 
COUPLING BEARINGS, SKF 
BEARING ASSEMBLY SEALS, 
SHIM, WASHERS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1469
B 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING GEAR 
BOX RING, FALK WRAP FLEX 
STEEL COVER ELEMENTS, 
ATRA FLEX HUB CPLG, 
FLANGE SLEEVES, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1470 1 OPEN LOT  

1470
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING 
CONVEYOR BELTS, SKF 
BEARINGS, GREASE 
RETAINING RINGS, PLAIN 
WHEEL TROLLEY, GEAR 
WHEEL TROLLEY, WIRE 
ROPES, 200V ELECTRIC 
BRAKE, BOLT SHAFT 
SLEEVES, GASKET O-RINGS, 
ETC. (NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 
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1470
B 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING 
BEARING UNIT (SEAL 
MASTER), VARIOUS BEARING 
HOUSINGS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1471 1 OPEN LOT    

1471
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING BALL 
BEARINGS, STABILIZER 
RINGS, STL SHAFT FRAME 
BEARING HANGERS, 
BEARING UNIT PLWBLK, ETC. 
(NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1471
B 

1 CONTENTS OF (3) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING 
INCLUDING CABLE 
CONNECTORS, CONDUIT 
HANGERS, STANDARD 
CLAMP 90 DEGREE FITTINGS, 
90 DEGREE ELECTRICAL 
CONNECTORS, VARIOUS 
TRANSFORMERS, WIRE, ETC. 
(NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1472 1 OPEN LOT    

1472
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING FUSES 
BRUSH, FUSE HOLDERS, 
ETC. (NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1472
B 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING 
SPRINKLER HEADS, 
INVERTED TRAP BRACKETS, 

   

TEE REDUCER 90 DEGREE 
ELBOWS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

1473 1 (1) storage cabinet w/ 
contents to include ALLEN-
BRADLEY modules, IO analog 
input output dry unit (Loc, 
Warehouse store) 

 

1474 1 OPEN LOT  

1474
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING 
CIRCUIT BOARD SCANNERS, 
SENSORS, CONTROL 
RELAYS, TRANSFORMERS, 
TACHOMETER, SWITCH 
DISCONNECT, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1474
B 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING 
POWER SUPPLIES, GAS 
AMFTEK ANALYZER, (2) 
WATER FEED FLOW METER 
TRANSMITTER PNEUMATIC 
POSITIONERS, SOLINOID 
VALVES, PRESSURE 
TRANSMITTERS, 
DIFFERENTIAL 
TRANSMITTERS, RELAYS, 
MODULES, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1475 1 (1) Storage cabinet w/ 
contents to include AEG 
modicon panel-mate plus, 
push button switches & Light 
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indicators (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

1476 1 OPEN LOT    

1476
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING 
ROLLER CONVEYOR SHAFTS, 
VACCUM SWITCH, BEARING 
SLEEVES, SWITCHES, STOP 
OYOLE PLATE, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1476
B 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING FLOW 
CONTROL VALVES, BALL 
BEARINGS, AIR BREATHER 
OIL FILTERS, HYDRAULIC 
TUBE UNION CYLINDER 
BUSHINGS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1476
C 

1 STEEL SHELVING UNIT W/ 
CONTENTS INCLUDING 
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH, 
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR 
SWITCH, ALLEN BRADLEY 
BULBS, ETC. (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1477 1 OPEN LOT    

1477
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING 
FLEXIBLE HOSE, GASKETS, 
OIL SEALS, PUMP RELIEF 
VALVE, BEARING ISOLATOR, 
AIL BELLOWS GEARBOX, 
RECIRCULATION HYDRAULIC 
MOTORS, NUTS & BOLTS, 
ETC. (NO SHELVING) (Loc. 

   

Warehouse store) 
1477

B 
1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 

SHELVES INCLUDING 
POWERRAC CYLINDER 
ACTUATOR, VALBIA 
CONTROL VALVE, FOXBORO 
CONTROL VALVE, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1478 1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING 
VARIOUS FOXBORO FLOW 
METERS, MAGNETIC FLOW 
METERS, BIMBA 1/2" SAFETY 
VALVE, ETC. (NO SHELVING) 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

 

1478
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING 
POWERRAC PNEUMATIC 
VALVE, DEZURIK CONTROL 
BALL VALVE, (4) IBS 
ELECTRONIC CONTROL 
VALVES, FOXBORO FLOW 
METERS, VEGA VACUUM 
TRANSMITTER, SCHNEIDER 
DIFFERENTIAL TRANSMITTER, 
ETC. (NO SHELVING)  (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1479 1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVES INCLUDING 
VARIOUS PULLEYS, 
SPROCKETS, MANIFOLD 
GASKETS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1479
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVING INCLUDING 
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VARIOUS SLEEVES, 
PNEUMATIC VALVE 
SOLENOID, DYNAMIC 
BREAKING RESISTOR, 
CABLES, (2) VIDEO CAM 
SCREENS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

1480 1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVING INCLUDING (2) 
BEARING HOUSINGS, X LIFE 
BEARINGS, HYDRAULIC 
GEAR PUMP, REXNORD 
BEARING UNIT PLWBLK, ETC. 
(NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1480
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVING INCLUDING 
OUTER CHAMBER FOR SAND 
PIPER, VARIOUS BEARINGS, 
HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMP 
CHAIN SPROCKET 460V @ 
60HZ 3800V @ 50HZ STEAM 
BRAKE (NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1480
B 

1 LOT OF STEEL STORAGE 
SHELVING APPROX. 36"L X 
12"W X 75"H W/ CONTENTS, 
STRAIGHT CONNECTORS, 
ELBOWS, ETC. (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1481 1 (1) Storage Cabinet w/ 
Assorted contents to include 
individually proof tested 
metric rings, ball bearings 
retainers, snap rings, oil seal, 
pipe couplings, various size 

   

shafts, retainer bearings, 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

1482 1 (1) Lot of various size joint 
expansions,  

 

1483 1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVING INCLUDING 
SPROCKETS & VALVES, 
PNEUMATIC CYLINDERS, 
SEAL KITS, GL&V WHEELS, 
ETC. (NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1484 1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING 
INCLUDING VARIOUS 
SPOOLS OF COMPRESSION 
PACKING, CATER PILLAR 
MASTER CYLINDERS, GEAR 
PINION BERKELEY 
CENTRIFUGAL PUMP, 
SPOOLS OF CRANE CABLES, 
ETC. (NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1484
A 

1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING 
INCLUDING VARIOUS DRIVE 
BUSHINGS, PULLEYS, 
CABLES, CONNECTORS, 
MAXESS AUTO CONTROLLER, 
ETC. (NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1485 1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING 
INCLUDING ASSEMBLY 
BEARINGS, VARIOUS 
SLEEVES, SPRINGS, CHAIN, 
SPROCKETS, END BEARING 
CORETS, BEARING 
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HOUSINGS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

1485
A 

1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING 
INCLUDING VARIOUS PUMP 
SIDE KITS, PUMP CASING 
INTERNAL GEAR, BACK 
PALTES, ARMATURE BRAKE, 
ETC. (NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1486 1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVING INCLUDING 
BEARING HOUSINGS, DRYER 
GEAR BUSHING, PRESSURE 
HOSE, RAIL GUIDE TRK 
ISOLATORS, GRABBERS, ETC. 
(NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1486
A 

1 CONTENTS OF STORAGE 
SHELVING INCLUDING GEAR 
SHAFT ASSEMBLY, GEAR 
MOTOR, SEW TROLLEY DRIVE 
GEAR MOTOR BRDG 
ASSEMBLY, WIRE ROPES, 
MAGNETIC SOLINOID POT, 
ETC. (NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1487 1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING 
INCLUDING SKF BEARING 
APADTER, BEARING COVER, 
BEARING HOUSINGS, ETC. 
(NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1487
A 

1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING 

   

INCLUDING FRONT END 
SLEEVE, END ASSEMBLY, 
JACK SCREW HEAD BOX, AIR 
SST GUIDE ASSEMBLY, 
OUTER END EXPANSION 
CAP, ETC. (NO SHELVING) 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

1488 1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING 
INCLUDING GOULP PUMP 
COMPONENTS, SHAFT 
WEARING SLEEVES, SPARE 
PARTS KIT, END COVER 
BEARING HOUSING, ETC. 
(NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1488
A 

1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVES, 
BEARING BLOCK UNIT, 
LNTRN RING, VARIOUS 
ADAPTERS, PULLEYS, CHAIN, 
SPROCKETS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1489 1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING 
INCLUDING VARIOUS 
MODULES, ROCKWELL 
RESISTORS, VARIOUS 
SCHNEIDER RELAYS, 
VARIOUS ALLEN BRADLEY 
COILS, ETC. (NO SHELVING) 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

 

1489
A 

1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING 
INCLUDING GOULD PUMP 
COMPONENTS, SLEEVES, 
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BEARING HOUSINGS, 
PARKER OIL SEALS, BIMBA 
CYLINDER BUSHINGS, SKF 
BEARINGS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

1490 1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING 
INCLUDING VARIOUS SKF 
BEARINGS, VARIOUS TIMKEN 
BEARINGS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1490
A 

1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING 
INCLUDING ALLEN BRADLEY 
BREAKERS, MODULE, 
EMERSON POWER SUPPLIES, 
JOHNSON CONTROL 
GASKETS, SPRINGS, 
ASSEMBLY NPLE, SPRING 
HOLDERS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1491 1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING, 
TIMKEN CHAINS, VARIOUS 
SEALS, TSUBAKI DRIVE 
CHAIN, PARKER SEALS, ETC. 
(NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

   

1491
A 

1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING, 
VARIOUS SKF BEARINGS, 
VARIOUS TIMKEN BALL 
BEARINGS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 

   

store) 
1492 1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 

OF STORAGE SHELVING, 
VARIOUS GRINDING 
WHEELS, CUT OFF WHEELS, 
LOCKING HOOKS, SLINGS & 
SAFETY LOCK OUT VALVES, 
ETC. (NO SHELVING) (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1492
A 

1 CONTENTS OF (5) SECTIONS 
OF STORAGE SHELVING 
INCLUDING VARIOUS SIZE 
DODGE ABB BUSHINGS, 
MARTIN SPROCKETS & 
GEARS, HUBS, VARIOUS 
FALK SLEEVES, COVER, 
COUPLINGS, ETC. (NO 
SHELVING) (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

 

1492
B 

1 5-LEVEL STEEL STORAGE 
SHELF W/ CONTENTS, SKF 
OIL SEAL, ADAPTER KITS, 
ETC. (Loc. Warehouse store) 

 

1493 1 (1) Multi-tiered rotating 
hardware bin w/ contents to 
include various size nails, 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

 

1494 1 JUST-RITE flammable storage 
cabinet 60 Gal. capacity (Loc. 
Warehouse store) 

 

1495 1 WILRAY Flammable storage 
cabinet w/ contents to 
include clear face sheilds 
(Lok Warehouse  store) 

 

1496 1 (1) Storage cabinet w/ 
contents to include 96mm c 
54.8m brown tape & Non- 
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Skid tape roll, (Loc. 
Warehouse store)  

1497 1 (1) Lot of (2) storage cabinets 
to include safety gloves, 
overalls, TINGLY boots (Loc. 
Warehouse Store) 

   

1498 1 (1) Lot of various size V-Belts 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

   

1499 1 (1) Lot of (3) 4' shop ladders 
(Loc. Warehouse store) 

   

1500 1 CONTENTS OF ROOM 
INCLUDING HARD HATS, 
FACE MASKS, FACE SHIELDS, 
LENS CLEANER, ETC. 

   

1501 1 MOTOR (Loc. Warehouse 
store) 

   

1502 1 

Dock Leveller assembly at 
door#73. Includes leveller, 
control panel, control lights 
and dock lock **Late 
Delivery**(Loc Bldg 32 
Outbound Warehouse) 

   

1503 1 

Dock Leveller assembly at 
door#72. Includes leveller, 
control panel, control lights 
and dock lock **Late 
Delivery**(Loc Bldg 32 
Outbound Warehouse) 

   

1504 1 

Dock Leveller assembly at 
door#71. Includes leveller, 
control panel, control lights 
and dock lock **Late 
Delivery**(Loc Bldg 32 
Outbound Warehouse) 

   

1505 1 

Roll-up door assembly approx 
9'w x 10'H. Door #73 **Late 
Delivery**(Loc Bldg 32 

   

Outbound Warehouse) 

1506 1 

Roll-up door assembly approx 
9'w x 10'H. Door #72 **Late 
Delivery**(Loc Bldg 32 
Outbound Warehouse) 

 

1507 1 

Roll-up door assembly approx 
9'w x 10'H. Door #71 **Late 
Delivery**(Loc Bldg 32 
Outbound Warehouse) 

 

1508 1 

Lot of (3) Rite-Hite Loading 
dock Guardian systems 
approx. 4' in height **Late 
Delivery**(Loc Bldg 32 
Outbound Warehouse) 

 

1509 1 

Stirling gas heater-suspended 
from ceiling(Loc Bldg 32 
Outbound Warehouse) 

 

1510 1 

Lot of Lockers and standing 
height work bench. 3 x 3 
locker bays full height and 2 x 
2 locker bays half height(Loc 
Bldg 32 Outbound 
Warehouse-between two sets 
of loading docks) 

 

1511 1 

Square D transformer (480v 
125a type 3) and lighting 
breaker panel (ilp12 42 slots)  
**Late Delivery** (Loc Bldg 
32 Outbound Warehouse-
between two sets of loading 
docks) 

 

1512 1 

Contents of Outbound 
shipping office includes 3 
metal office desks, 1 
refridgerator(Loc Bldg 12 
Finishing room) 

 

1513 1 Dock Leveller assembly at  
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door#74. Includes leveller, 
control panel, control lights 
and dock lock **Late 
Delivery**(Loc Bldg 12 
Finishing room) 

1514 1 

Dock Leveller assembly at 
door#75. Includes leveller, 
control panel, control lights 
and dock lock **Late 
Delivery**(Loc Bldg 12 
Finishing room) 

   

1515 1 

Lot of (2) Rite-Hite Loading 
dock Guardian systems 
approx. 4' in height **Late 
Delivery**(Loc Bldg 32 
Finishing room) 

   

1516 1 

Lot of (4) convex safety 
mirrors(Loc Bldg 32 
Outbound Warehouse) 

   

1517 1 

Stirling gas heater-suspended 
from ceiling(Loc Bldg 12 
Finishing room at dock 74,75) 

   

1518 1 

Breaker panel (Square D 
60vac 230-400A E-1 series) 
and battery charging station 
(Loc Bldg 12 Finishing room) 

   

1519 1 

Lot of (3) Patterson 30" shop 
fans mounted with brackets 
and 1 Air King fan on a floor 
stand (Loc Bldg 12 Finishing 
room-near winders) 

   

1520 1 

Lot of (4) convex safety 
mirrors(Loc Bldg 12  Finishing 
room-near winders) 

   

1521 1 

HPS fortress dry transformer 
and lighting breaker panel 
(Loc Bldg 12  Finishing room-

   

near winders-drive side of 
winder 1) 

1522 1 

Dry transformer and lighting 
breaker panel  **Late 
Delivery** (Loc Bldg 12  
Finishing room-near winders-
near winder rails) 

 

1523 1 

Lot of (11) various air and 
water hose reels -some are 
Cox brand (Loc Bldg 11-front 
and back side throughout the 
Paper machine room).  

 

1524 1 

Cabinets approx. 10' in length 
with stainless steel top and 
sink (loc Bldg 11 - Paper 
Machine room - wet end 
control room) 

 

1525 1 

Lot of (2) window air 
conditioners (loc Bldg 11 - 
Paper Machine room - wet 
end control room) 

 

1526 1 

Dry transformer and breaker 
panel single phase type HS  
**Late Delivery** (loc Bldg 
11 - Paper Machine room -
mezzanine above WE control 
room) 

 

1527 1 

Lennox air conditioning unit 
(loc Bldg 11 - Paper Machine 
room -mezzanine above WE 
control room) 

 

1528 1 

Dry transformer 25 KVA,  
**Late Delivery** (loc Bldg 
11 - Paper Machine room -
mezzanine above WE control 
room) 

 

1529 1 Stainless steel water tank -  
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approx 3'H x 2' diam model 
TKE 50usg capacity (loc Bldg 
11 - Paper Machine room -
mezzanine above WE control 
room) 

1530 1 

Molly Magnetic electric winch 
(for pulling on papermachine 
felts) (Loc Bldg 11 Machine 
room-near PM1 cleaner 
banks) 

   

1531 1 

Rolling lift with magnet (for 
lifting manhole covers (Loc 
Bldg 11- machine room -near 
top of 339/340 tanks) 

   

1532 1 

Lot of (4) various water hose 
reels -some are Cox brand 
(Loc Bldg 10-near stock prep 
secondary cyclo screens).  

   

1533 1 

2 fixed wall panel and 1 
rolling panel equipped with 
safety lockout equipment 
(group lockout boxes, valve 
locking devices, series locks, 
14 portable lockout boxes 
(loc Bldg 11-settler hallway) 

   

1534 1 

1 Lot of lockers and metal 
storage cabinets (Loc Bldg 
38-maintenance shop-we PM 
tool crib room) 

   

1535 1 

Smith Electric hot water tank- 
50usg capacity (Loc Bldg 38-
mtce shop-under stairs to 
upper offices). 

   

1536 1 

Lot of (5) eyewash stations 
(Loc Bldgs 38,10,8- near 
battery charger,mtce shop 
south end, squirt pump, 

   

chem storage, east entrance 
to refiner room) 

1537 1 

Lot of (6) various size air hose 
reels (Loc Bldg 38-mtce 
shop) 

 

1538 1 

Gas shop heater-suspended 
from ceiling(Loc Bldg 38 Mtce 
shop-north end) 

 

1539 1 

Stainless steel sink with soap 
dispensers (Loc Bldg 38 Mtce 
shop-north end) 

 

1540 1 

Beacon Morris gas shop 
heater with fan (Loc Bldg 38 
Mtce shop - Electrical shop) 

 

1541 1 

Contents of Electrical shop 
Supervisors office incl desk 
and window A/C unit (Loc 
Bldg 38 - mtce shop-
electrical shop) 

 

1542 1 

Electrical transformer 
General Electric (loc bldg 38-
Mtce shop-above south 
entrance to shop) 

 

1543 1 

Contents of Men's locker 
room to include 11 banks of 
lockers, 1 stainless steel sink 
assembly (loc Bldg 10-
upstairs toward flotation cell 
room) 

 

1544 1 

Lot of (3) Tankless water 
heaters Navien model NPE-
240A2 (NG) (Loc Bldg 10-
upstairs toward flotation cell 
room) 

 

1545 1 

Dry type transformer **Late 
Delivery**  (Loc Bldg 9-Chem 
Storage-MCC 20 across from 
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warm chem storage) 

1546  

Trransformer 45 KVA H.V. 480 
L.V. 208Y/120**Late 
Delivery**  

   

1547 1 

Hammond Power solutions 
Dry type transformer (Loc 
Bldg 6 Refiner room- MCC 19) 

   

1548  
Trransformer 25 KVA H.V. 480 
L.V. 120**Late Delivery**  

   

1549 1 

Contents of Chemical 
supplier work room including 
tables, chairs, cabinets, fan 
heater (Loc Bldg 40-across 
from SAF drive room) 

   

1550 1 

Chem supplier room racks 
including approx (7) chemical 
dosing pumps and (10) 
meters(Loc Bldg 40-across 
from SAF drive room)  

   

1551 1 

Chem supplier room racks 
including approx (3) chemical 
dosing pumps (Loc Bldg 40-
across from SAF drive room)  

   

1552 1 

One Mass Flow meter for 
measuring condensate flow 
(Loc Bldg 4 -Condensate 
cooling-in small room acroos 
from boiler 7) 

   

1553 1 

Roll up door to exterior 
approx 17' w x 13' H  **Late 
Delivery** (loc Bldg 9-near 
sludge removal bays) 

   

1554 1 

Contents of Dry end Lab 
including tables (2), fridge, 
window A/C (Loc Bldg 32 
shipping warehouse) 

   

1555 1 Electric Hot water tank 20usg    

capacity (Loc Bldg 32-under 
sink in employee lunch room) 

1556 1 

Contents of Employee lunch 
room including tables, 
fridges(2), wall mounted 
television, SS sink (Loc Bldg 
32-shipping warehouse - 
employee lunch room) 

 

1557 1 

Clothes lockers, large tool 
lockers (loc bldg 32-shipping 
warehouse -outside PM Asset 
team office) 

 

1558 1 

Dry type transformer and 
breaker panel Eaton type DT-
3  **Late Delivery** (Loc 
Bldg 32-shipping warehouse - 
south end of walkway to front 
office near settlers) 

 

1559 1 

CONTENTS OF ROOM 
INCLUDING Men's Locker 
room lockers in sets of (3) -
approx (43) total from Lyon 
Workspace products (Loc 
Bldg 32 Shipping whse-near 
settler hallway) 

 

1560 1 

Lot of Motorola radios, 
charging stations, base 
stations, batteries (Loc Bldg 
32 Shipping warehouse- aisle 
75) 

 

1561 1 

Conference room media 
center including large TV, 
speakers, meeting camera, 
shelving unit (Loc Bldg 32 
shipping warehouse-large 
conference room upstairs) 

 

1562 1 Lot of (2) LG Smart Inverter  
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Split Heating/AC units (Loc 
Bldg 32 shipping warehouse-
large conference room 
upstairs) 

1563 1 

Contents of conference room 
to include long tables, office 
chairs, bar fridge, flip chart 
stands(Loc Bldg 32 shipping 
warehouse-large conference 
room upstairs) 

   

1564 1 

Contents of training room 
including metal desks (6), 
table (Loc Bldg 32 shipping 
warehouse-upstairs from 
main office) 

   

1565 1 

Contents of PM LCT office 
including Oval conf table, (4) 
office cubicle desks with 
dividers, fridge, sheving unit 
(Loc Bldg 32 -shipping 
warehouse-PM LCT office) 

   

1566 1 

Contents of 4 offices - approx 
(8) metal desks (Loc Bldg 32 
shipping warehouse - Prod 
Mgr, Line Leads, OnCare 
offices) 

   

1567 1 

Bradford White Hot Water 
Tank 40USG capacity **Late 
Delivery** (Loc Bldg 32 
Shipping Warehouse -near 
main office) 

   

1567
A 

1 CONTENTS OF JANITORIAL 
ROOM INCLUDING PAPER 
TOWEL, NAPKINS, EAR 
PLUGS, PAPER DISPENSER, 
DISINFECTANT, DEGREASER, 
SHOE COVER DISPENSER, 

   

ETC. (NO RACKING) 
1567

B 
1 LOT OF (6) SECTIONS OF 

ASST. SIZE PALLET RACKING 

 

1568 1 OPEN LOT  

1569 1 OPEN LOT  

1570 1 

Exterior overhead door 
approx 12'W x 15'H  **Late 
Delivery** (Loc Bldg 32 -
shipping warehouse-
northwest corner) 

 

1571 1 
Heavy Duty Racking 16' high x 
42" deep x 9' long. 6-Sec. 

 

1572 1 
Heavy Duty Racking 16' high x 
42" deep x 9' long. 9-Sec. 

 

1573 1 
Heavy Duty Racking 12' high x 
48" deep x 12' long. 3-Sec. 

 

1574 1 
Heavy Duty Racking 12' high x 
48" deep x 12' long. 3-Sec. 

 

1575 1 

Heavy Duty Racking 12' high x 
48" deep x  1-Sec 7'. 2-Sec 9'. 
1-Sec 10' 

 

1576 1 
Heavy Duty Racking 8' high x 
42" deep x 10' long. 3-Sec. 

 

1577 1 
Heavy Duty Racking 8' high x 
42" deep x 10' long. 3-Sec. 

 

1578 1 
Heavy Duty Racking 8' high x 
42" deep x 10' long. 3-Sec. 

 

1579 1 

LOT OF OFFICE FURNITURE, 
L-SHAPE DESK W/ 4-
DRAWERS, 5-DRAWER 
LATERAL FILE CABINET, (2) 2-
DRAWER FILE CABINETS, 
ETC. 

 

1580 1 

LOT OF OFFICE FURNITURE, 
L-SHAPE DESK W/ 4-
DRAWERS, (3) LATERAL FILE 
CABINETS W/ 3 & 4-
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DRAWERS, 4-LEVEL 
BOOKSHELF 

1580
A 

1 LOT OF (2) NEW FORTRESS 
INTERLOCKS, S/N 
C25170034 

   

1581 1 

LOT OF OFFICE FURNITURE, 
CUBICLE DESK W/ 3-
DRAWER & POWER OUTLETS, 
HORIZONTAL LATERAL FILE 
CABINET 3-DRAWERS, 6-
SHELF BOOKSHELF 

   

1582 1 

LOT OF OFFICE FURNITURE, 
(2) STEEL DESK W/ 4-
DRAWERS, METAL DESK W/ 
2-DRAWERS, (3) LATERAL 
FILE CABIENTS W/ 4-
DRAWERS 

   

1583 1 

LOT OF OFFICE FURNITURE, 
STEEL DESK W/ 4-DRAWERS, 
2-LEVEL BOOKSHELF, (4) 
TEMSCO EMPLOYEE 
LOCKERS, ETC. 

   

1584 1 

LOT OF ASST. TONER, TONER 
KITS, HP LASER JET TONER 
CARTRIDGE, ETC. 

   

1584
A 1 

55" PHILIPS FLATSCREEN 
SMART TV W/ REMOTE 

   

1585 1 
LOT OF (3) SCALES ONYX, 
BECKNELL SCALE & KERN EW 

   

1586 1 

CLOCKWISE TOOL DIGITAL 
THICKNESS GAUGE, 
CENTRIFUGAL TYPE AND 
HAND TACHOMETER 

   

1587 1 
BTG SPC-1000 OPERATOR 
INTERFACE 

   

1588 1 
LOT OF FINNA DC-2000 BP 
PORTABLE PIN TYPE 

   

MOISTURE METER, K-E 
620002 PLANIMETER, S/N 
84723, EDMONT SOUND 
LEVEL METER 

1589 1 
BROTHER LABEL PRINTER PT-
D600 

 

1590 1 

4-DRAWER LATERAL FILE 
CABINET W/ MEDICAL 
SUPPLIES 

 

1591 1 OPEN LOT  

1592 1 OPEN LOT  

1593 1 OPEN LOT  

1594 1 OPEN LOT  

1595 1 OPEN LOT  

1596 1 OPEN LOT  

1597 1 OPEN LOT  

1598 1 OPEN LOT  

1599 1 OPEN LOT  

1600 1 OPEN LOT  

1601 1 OPEN LOT  

1602 1 OPEN LOT  

1603 1 OPEN LOT  

1604 1 OPEN LOT  

1605 1 OPEN LOT  

1606 1 OPEN LOT  

1607 1 OPEN LOT  

1608 1 OPEN LOT  

1609 1 OPEN LOT  

1610 1 OPEN LOT  

1611 1 OPEN LOT  

1612 1 OPEN LOT  

1613 1 OPEN LOT  

1614 1 OPEN LOT  

1615 1 OPEN LOT  

1616 1 OPEN LOT  

1617 1 OPEN LOT  

1618 1 OPEN LOT  
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1619 1 OPEN LOT    

1620 1 OPEN LOT    

1621 1 OPEN LOT    

1622 1 OPEN LOT    

1623 1 OPEN LOT    

1624 1 OPEN LOT    

1625 1 OPEN LOT    

1626 1 OPEN LOT    

1627 1 OPEN LOT    

1628 1 OPEN LOT    

1629 1 OPEN LOT    

1630 1 GENERAL ELECTRIC 150-
200HP Motor 230 V,1661Y 
Frame, 250/1500 (rpm) (Loc. 
Maintenance shop) 

   

1631 1 GENERAL ELECTRIC 800HP 
Motor 440 V, 983S Frame, 
600 (rpm) (Loc. Maintenance 
shop) 

   

1632 1 WESTINGHOUSE 400HP 
Motor 1150 to 1318 (rpm) 
685/3 Frame (Loc. 
Maintenance shop) 

   

1633 1 TOSHIBA 500HP Motor 
5811UZ Frame, 1200 (rpm) 
2300 V (Loc. Maintenance 
shop) 

   

1634 1 TOSHIBA 500HP Motor 
5810UZ Frame, 1200 (rpm) 
373.5 Kw. (Loc Maintenance 
shop) 

   

1635 1 WEG 700HP Motor 1192 To 
1200 (rpm) Loc. Maintenance 
shop) 

   

1636 1 RIDGID TRI-STAND 1/8-5'' 
chain vise (Loc. In parking lot 
outside of maintenance 

   

shop) 
1637 1 OPEN LOT  

1638 1 OPEN LOT  

1639 1 OPEN LOT  

1640 1 RIGHT-LINE LZBM198 Forklift 
Clamp Attachment 7000 Lb. 
Capacity s/n. 178851 (Loc. 
National Vac) 

 

1641 1 CASCADE Forklift Clamp 
Attachment (Loc. National 
Vac) 

 

1642 1 HAWKER type 80V 4PZS620 
Forklift Battery (Loc. National 
Vac) 

 

1643 1 

BOLZONI AURAMO Forklift 
Clamp Attachment, Capacity: 
10"-60" Max, S/N:312136 
,MFG: 2016, (National VAC) 

 

1644 1 
ProLift ForkLift REAR 
Attachment , (National VAC) 

 

1645 1 OPEN LOT  

1646 1 OPEN LOT  

1647 1 CAT DP45N1 Forklift 5125 Lb. 
Capacity s/n. AT19E50101 
(Parts Only) (Loc. National 
Vac) 

 

1648 1 CAT 2EP11000 Forklift 7400 
Lb. Capacity s/n. FN499675 
(Parts Only) (Lok National 
Vac) 

 

1649 1 CAT DP50CN1 Forklift 7400 
Lb. Capacity s/n. 
AT19E80586 (Parts Only) (Lok 
National Vac) 

 

1650 1 CAT 2EP11000 Forklift 7475 
Lb. Capacity s/n. FN499677 
(Parts Only) (Lok National 
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Vac) 
1651 1 CAT DP50N1 Forklift 10000 

Lb. Capacity s/n. 
AT19E80317 (Parts 
Only)(Loc. National Vac) 

   

1652 1 CAT DP50N1 Forklift 5125 Lb. 
Capacity s/n. AT19E80415 
(Parts Only) (Loc. National 
Vac) 

   

1653 1 MITSUBISHI FGC55KSTC 
7700 Lb. Capacity s/n. 
Af8800215 (Parts Only) (Loc. 
National Vac) 

   

1654 1 CATERPILLAR DP50CN1 
PROPANE FORKLIFT, S/N 
AT19E80422 (NEEDS REPAIR) 

   

1655 1 

CAT HN51120 Forklift, 
6,000Lb Capacity, (Loction: 
National VAC) 

   

1656 1 

CAT DP50CN1 Forklift, 
8,000Lb Capacity, (Loction: 
National VAC) 

   

1656
A 1 

2019 CATERPILLAR 2ET4000 
FORKLIFT, 4,000LB CAP., S/N 
FN606642, APPROX. 
15,645HRS, IN WORKING 
CONDITION, NEVER USED 
OUTSIDE, INCLUDES 
BATTERY, CHARGER, FORKS 
ATTACHMENT (LOCATED IN 
VAUDREUIL, QUEBEC) 

   

1656
B 1 

2019 CATERPILLAR 2ET4000 
FORKLIFT, 4,000LB CAP., S/N 
FN606643, APPROX. 
15,750HRS, IN WORKING 
CONDITION, NEVER USED 
OUTSIDE, INCLUDES 

   

BATTERY, CHARGER, FORKS 
ATTACHMENT (LOCATED IN 
VAUDREUIL, QUEBEC) 

1656
C 1 

2019 CATERPILLAR 2ET4000 
FORKLIFT, 4,000LB CAP., S/N 
FN606644, APPROX. 
16,398HRS, IN WORKING 
CONDITION, NEVER USED 
OUTSIDE, INCLUDES 
BATTERY, CHARGER, FORKS 
ATTACHMENT (LOCATED IN 
VAUDREUIL, QUEBEC) 

 

1656
D 1 

2019 CATERPILLAR 2ET4000 
FORKLIFT, 4,000LB CAP., S/N 
FN606645, APPROX. 
13,722HRS, IN WORKING 
CONDITION, NEVER USED 
OUTSIDE, INCLUDES 
BATTERY, CHARGER, FORKS 
ATTACHMENT (LOCATED IN 
VAUDREUIL, QUEBEC) 

 

1656
E 1 

2019 CATERPILLAR 2ET4000 
FORKLIFT HOPPECKE 
BATTERY, MODEL 6 HPZS 
750, 48V, IN WORKING 
CONDITION (BATTERY ONLY) 
(LOCATED IN VAUDREUIL, 
QUEBEC) 

 

1656
F 1 

EST. 1983 TENNANT 240 EH 
SE BATTERY SWEEPER, S/N 
240 4398, APPROX. 
3,967HRS, NOT CURRENTLY 
WORKING, FOR PARTS OR 
REBUILT PROJECT, 
INCLUDES BATTERY, 
CHARGER (LOCATED IN 
VAUDREUIL, QUEBEC) 
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1657 1 

CAT DP50CN1 Forklift, 
8,000Lb Capacity, (Loction: 
National VAC) 

   

1658 1 

CAT DP50CN1 Forklift, 
8,000Lb Capacity, S/n : 
AT19E80578, (Loction: 
National VAC) 

   

1659 1 

CAT PD9000 Forklift, 8,750Lb 
Capacity, S/n: AT19D50121, 
(Loction: National VAC) 

   

1660 1 BOLZONI type HN61245 Fork 
truck Attachment 4900 
Struct. Capacity s/n. 
NAH491245NFA001 (Loc. 
National Vac) 

   

1661 1 BOLZONI type HN61245 Fork 
truck Attachment 4900 
Struct. Capacity s/n. 
NAH491245NFA001 (Loc. 
National Vac) 

   

1662 1 BOLZONI type HN61245 Fork 
truck Attachment 4900 
Struct. Capacity 
s/n.41459103 (Loc. National 
Vac) 

   

1663 1 BOLZONI type ARC-100-
1660P Fork truck Attachment 
4900 Struct. Capacity s/n. 
3932610 (Loc. National Vac) 

   

1664 1 BOLZONI type ARC-90-1000P 
Fork truck Attachment 4900 
Struct. Capacity s/n. 3932610 
(Loc. National Vac) 

   

1665 1 BOLZONI Fork truck 
Attachment 4900 Struct. 
Capacity (Loc. National Vac) 

   

1666 1 Forklift Clamp Attachment    

(Loc. National Vac) 
1667 1 (1) Skid of (2) Forklift Weights 

(Loc. National Vac) 

 

1668 1 CASCADE Forklift Clamp 
Attachment **LATE 
DELIVERY**  (Loc. National 
Vac) 

 

1669 1 CASCADE Forklift Clamp 
Attachment (Loc. National 
Vac) 

 

1670 1 CASCADE Forklift Clamp 
Attachment (Loc. National 
Vac) 

 

1671 1 CASCADE Forklift Clamp 
Attachment (Loc. National 
Vac) 

 

1672 1 CASCADE Forklift Clamp 
Attachment (Loc. National 
Vac) 

 

1673 1 CASCADE Forklift Clamp 
Attachment (Loc. National 
Vac) 

 

1674 1 BOLZONI Fork truck 
Attachment 4900 Struct. 
Capacity (Loc. National Vac) 

 

1675 1 CASCADE Forklift Clamp 
Attachment (Loc. National 
Vac) 

 

1676 1 

BOLZONI AURAMO ARC-100-
1660P Forklift Clamp 
Attachment, 10,000Lb 
Capacity, 10"-60" Max, 
S/N:41459104 ,MFG: 2019, 
(Loction: National VAC) 

 

1677 1 

BOLZONI AURAMO ARC-90-
1060P Forklift Clamp 
Attachment, 9,000Lb 
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Capacity, 10"-60" Max, 
S/N:39326102 ,MFG: 2016, 
(Loction: National VAC) 

1678 1 
ForkLift Clamp Attachment, 
(Loction: National VAC) 

   

1679 1 

CASCADE 77F-RO ForkLift 
Clamp Attachment, Capacity, 
(Loction: National VAC) 

   

1680 1 

CASCADE 77F-RO ForkLift 
Clamp Attachment, Capacity: 
7760Lbs, (Loction: National 
VAC) 

   

1681 1 
ForkLift Forks Attachment, 
(Loction: National VAC) 

   

1682 1 

ProMatch CL3-125-50-1220 
ForkLift Forks Attachment, 
(Loction: National VAC) 

   

1683 1 
ForkLift Forks Attachment, 
(Loction: National VAC) 

   

1684 1 
ForkLift Clamp Attachment, 
(Loction: National VAC) 

   

1685 1 
ForkLift Clamp Attachment, 
(Loction: National VAC) 

   

1686 1 
ForkLift Puller Plates, 
(Loction: National VAC) 

   

1687 1 

CASCADE 77F-RC ForkLift 
Clamp Attachment, Capacity: 
7760Lbs, (Loction: National 
VAC) 

   

1688 1 [OPEN LOT]    

1689 1 [OPEN LOT]    

1690 1 

BONETTI BONFLEX TOP 
PLATE ROLLER, 201" Long, 
Part B, DOC0003, IBM: 
90185081, (Location Bldg 32 
Shipping Warehouse) 

   

1691 1 Drive Roller for Guillotine     

(Location Bldg 32 Shipping 
Warehouse) 

1692 1 Rubber covered roll Approx 
200" face x 12" diameter 

 

1693 1 Rubber covered roll Approx 
200" face x 20" diameter 

 

1694 1 2 Steel roll Approx 200" face x 
12.625" diameter 

 

1695 1 Lot of 2 GL&V Doctor blade 
assembly approx 200 lenght 

 

1696 1 Lot of 2 James Ross Doctor 
blade assembly approx 200 
lenght 

 

1697 1  Doctor blade assembly 
approx 200 lenght 

 

1698 1 (1) 252mm S-Roll Cover for 
Belt press(Loc. Building 32 
Warehouse)  

 

1699 1 (1) Lot of (2)  Rolls  1 Rider roll 
cross shafts and 1 Bowed roll 
Loc. Building 32 Warehouse) 

 

1700 1 (1) Lot of (2) Andritz Bowed 
rolls  200 inch face lenght   
(Loc. Building 32 Warehouse) 

 

1701 1 (1) Lot of (2) Andritz Belt pres  
rolls approx  100 inch face 
lenght  x 16" diameter (Loc. 
Building 32 Warehouse)  

 

1702 1 (1) Lot of (2) Andritz Belt pres  
rolls approx 100 inch face 
lenght  x 12" diameter (Loc. 
Building 32 Warehouse)  

 

1703 1 (1) Lot of (2) Andritz Belt pres  
rolls approx 100 inch face 
lenght  x 8" diameter (Loc. 
Building 32 Warehouse)  

 

1704 1 (1) Lot of (2) Andritz Belt pres   
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rolls approx  100 inch face 
lenght  x 16" diameter (Loc. 
Building 32 Warehouse)  

1705 1 (1) Lot of (2) Andritz Belt pres  
rolls approx  100 inch face 
lenght  x 20" diameter (Loc. 
Building 32 Warehouse)  

   

1706 1 (1) Lot of (2) Andritz Belt pres  
rolls approx 100 inch face 
lenght  x 8" diameter (Loc. 
Building 32 Warehouse)  

   

1707 1 (1) Lot of (2) Andritz Belt pres  
rolls approx 100 inch face 
lenght  x 5" diameter (Loc. 
Building 32 Warehouse)  

   

1708 1 (1) Lot of (2) Andritz Belt pres  
rolls approx 100 inch face 
lenght  x 5" diameter (Loc. 
Building 32 Warehouse)  

   

1709 1 OPEN LOT    

1710 1 Motor 700 hp 1200 rpm 2300 
volts Frame 588us 

   

1711 1 OPEN LOT    

1712 1 (1) Steel spreader roll (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

   

1713 1 (1) Steel spreader roll (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

   

1714 1 (1) Steel spreader roll (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

   

1715 1 (1) Lot of (2) Steel Spreader 
rolls (Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1716 1 OPEN LOT    

1717 1 GL&V Steel roll  200" face 
lenght  x 20'' diameter (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

   

1718 1 SPENCER-JOHNSON Bowed 
roll 200" Face lenght x 20'' x  

   

6" diameter (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

1719 1 (1) Lot of (2) Steel rolls 200" 
face  x 16" diameter  (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

 

1720 1 (1) Lot of (2) Steel rolls 200" 
face  x 16" diameter  (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

 

1721 1 (1) Steel roll with Poly cover 
200" face x 32" diameter(Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

 

1722 1 GL&V Steel roll  200" face 
lenght  x 20'' diameter (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

 

1723 1 GL&V Steel roll  200" face 
lenght  x 20'' diameter (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

 

1724 1 ARMSTORNG Vacuum pump 
CL4002 size, 17BH7368 Test 
#, JOB # BH9163 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1725 1 ARMSTORNG Vacuum pump 
CL4002 size, 17BH7368 Test 
#,  JOB # BH9553 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1726 1 NASH Vacuum pump CL4002 
size, 18BH7705 Test #, JOB # 
BH7705 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1727 1 GL&V Drum dryer roll 225' 
face x 60''  diameter 175-(psi) 
at 150 Degree F. (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1728 1 GL&V Drum dryer roll 225' 
face x 60''  diameter 175-(psi) 
at 150 Degree F. (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 
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1729 1 GL&V Drum dryer roll 225' 
face x 60''  diameter 175-(psi) 
at 150 Degree F. (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1730 1 GL&V Drum dryer roll 225' 
face x 60''  diameter 175-(psi) 
at 150 Degree F. (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1731 1 (1) Lot of Various size 
Machine frames (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1732 1 DC Motor 250Hp w/ Unwind 
Stand (Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1733 1 TOSHIBA 3-Phase Motor 
600HP, 4160 V, 708 (rpm) 
400-1120 frame (Sentry 
Building) 

   

1734 1 Sulzer Process Pump (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

   

1735 1 DC GE Motor 250Hp, 250-
1250 (rpm) 250 V, 815 Amps 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1736 1 (1) VOITH Ndura plate D 
12L/T, 2570/670 x 41 (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

   

1737 1 KADANT Hydraulic pulper 
Drive 4' size, 3.941.1 ratio 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1738 1 ARMSTORNG Vacuum pump 
CL9002 size, 15BH6861 test 
#, JOB # BH9814  (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1739 1 (1) FERGUSON Transformer 
1500/2000 Kva. Dry type 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1740 1 (1) FERGUSON Transformer 
1500/2000 Kva. Dry type 

   

(Loc. Sentry Building) 
1741 1 ABB ENERGY EFFICIENT 

MOTOR, 150HP, 1,798 RPM, 
M5008 FRAME, 2300/4000V 

 

1742 1 GENERAL ELECTRIC DC 
MOTOR, 200HP, 250V, 800 
AMP, 650,1600 RPM (FOR 
PM1 WINDER) 

 

1743 1 GENERAL ELECTRIC ENERGY 
SAVER AC MOTOR, 350HP, 
1,200 RPM, 460V, 5011B 
FRAME 

 

1744 1 DC MOTOR, 100HP, 350-
1500 RPM, XFB687A9 FRAME 
(FOR PM2 UNWIND STAND) 

 

1745 1 GENERAL ELECTRIC 800HP 
MOTOR, 800 RPM 

 

1746 1 SIEMENS INDUCTION 
MOTOR, 350HP, 1200 RPM, 
5011B FRAME 

 

1747 1 WESTINGHOUSE WORLD 
SERIES INDUCTION MOTOR, 
900HP, 5012 FRAME, 2300V, 
594 RPM 

 

1748 1 OPEN LOT  

1749 1 OPEN LOT  

1750 1 OPEN LOT  

1751 1 OPEN LOT  

1752 1 OPEN LOT  

1753 1 OPEN LOT  

1754 1 OPEN LOT  

1755 1 OPEN LOT  

1756 1 OPEN LOT  

1757 1 OPEN LOT  

1758 1 OPEN LOT  

1759 1 OPEN LOT  

1760 1 Transformer Hammond  
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Power solutions 2300 volts 
166A 

1761 1 OPEN LOT    

1762 1 OPEN LOT    

1763 1 OPEN LOT    

1764 1 OPEN LOT    

1765 1 OPEN LOT    

1766 1 OPEN LOT    

1767 1 (1) Screw Including drive 
plate (Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1768 1 (1) Lot of (19) Cable spools 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1769 1 1-/12-Ton capacity Chian 
hoist Equipped w/ 2-Botton 
pendant w/ 1-1/2-Ton 
capacity rail  (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1770 1 (1) Skid of (2) EGA CW8-39-4-
3 Metal Staircases, Equipped 
w/ (1) 1' stair rail. (2) Platform 
rails, (1) 3x3 Platform, (14) 
Steps (Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1771 1 BRAY 4'' size, 150 class, 
27(psi) (Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1772 1 SEW-EURODRIVE 5.4HP gear 
motor 300-1800 (rpm), 60Hz 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1773 1 BEECH B500CW Reverse 
boom hoist 915 capacity, s/n. 
44904 (Loc. Sentry)  

   

1774 1 SS Cabnet for Rossilator 
control 

   

1775 1 HAMMOND POWER 
SOLUTIONS Single Phase Dry 
Type Transformer 240x480 V, 
60 Hz, 25 Kva. s/n. 
AA00808932 (Loc. Sentry 

   

Building) 
1776 1 HAMMOND POWER 

SOLUTIONS Single Phase Dry 
Type Transformer 240x480 V, 
60 Hz, 25 Kva. s/n. 
CC00665152 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1777 1 LOUIS-ALLIS DC MOTOR 
250HP, 42800 frame, 650-
1600 (rpm)s/n. 23-15589-01 
(Sentry Building) 

 

1778 1 (1) Lot of (3) ALLEN-BRADLEY 
BUL. 2100 Center-Line 
Control Center 300 Amp. 
Vertical, 1000 Amp. 
Horizontal (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1779 1 (1) Lot of (2) Skids to Include 
Bottom roll framework & 
D931 Machine Part (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

 

1780 1 (1) Hard Rubber covered  Roll 
99" face length x 14" 
diameter (Loc. Sentry 
Building)  

 

1781 1 TRUMAG type CFX-60-R 
Compactor gear box 460 V 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

 

1782 1 (1) Lot of (2) ALLEN-BRADLEY 
BUL. 2100 Center-Line 
Control Center 300 Amp. 
Vertical, 1000 Amp. 
Horizontal (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1783 1 91) Lot of WESPATT Various 
size pulleys (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 
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1784 1 (1) Lot of (2) Machine dies 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1785 1 (1) HARRINGTON 2-Ton 
Electric Chain hoist (Loc. 
Sentry Building)  

   

1786 1 (1) HARRINGTON 5-Ton hand 
geared trolly hoist (Loc. 
Sentry Building)  

   

1787 1 (1) HARRINGTON 7-Ton hand 
geared trolly hoist (Loc. 
Sentry Building)  

   

1788 1 (1) Lot of (3) Transformers 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1789 1 (1) Lot of (2) ALLEN-BRADLEY 
BUL. 2100 Center-Line 
Control Center 300 Amp. 
Vertical, 1000 Amp. 
Horizontal (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1790 1 GENERAL T-4 Sewe rooter 
100 ' L power cable feed (Loc. 
Sentry Building)  

   

1791 1 (1) Lot of (2) Transformers 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1792 1 Sulzer Process Pump 
Equipped w/ WEG 30HP 
motor 460V, 3540rpm, 324T 
frame (Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1793 1 (1) Lot of (4) Skids of Dryer 
lower frame piece (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

   

1794 1 (1) Lot of (2) skids of to 
Include rebuilt tube heat 
bundle & Machine part 
(Sentry Building)  

   

1795 1 (1) Skid of ALLEN-Bradley 
Ultra-3000 digital Servo-

   

Drives (Loc. Sentry Building) 
1796 1 Ahlstrom  ALT55-12, 2-Pump 

7400 USGPM, 140' head, 
1190 (rpm) (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1797 1 SULZER APT53-8 Pump case 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

 

1798 1 (2) Skids of (2) ALLEN-
BRADLEY BUL. 2100 Center-
Line Control Center 300 Amp. 
Vertical, 1000 Amp. 
Horizontal (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1799 1 IEM 3-phase motor 500HP, 
3300 V, 60 hz, 5010-L frame 
(Loc. Sentury Building) 

 

1800 1 (3) Skids of Various size 
Flanged pipes, coupling hubs 
& Bushings (Loc. Sentry 
Building north side) 

 

1801 1 (1) Lot of (2) LOHSE CDSVP/G 
10'' Butterfly gate valves, 114 
(psi), 7.8 bar, 1.5 times PS 
test pressure, 10 to 120 C 
temperature range, 304 Ti 
stainless steel (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1802 1 BENSHAW retrofitted unit 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

 

1803 1 (2) Skids s.s. rims for Voith 
Meri E-thickner (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1804 1 (1) Stainless steel shaft for 
Voith Meri E-thickner  (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

 

1805 1 (2) Skids of (4) ALLEN-
BRADLEY BUL. 2100 Center-
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Line Control Center 300 Amp. 
Vertical, 1000 Amp. 
Horizontal (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

1806 1 (2) Skids of (4) ALLEN-
BRADLEY BUL. 2100 Center-
Line Control Center 300 Amp. 
Vertical, 1000 Amp. 
Horizontal (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1807 1 (1) Skids of (2) ALLEN-
BRADLEY BUL. 2100 Center-
Line Control Center 300 Amp. 
Vertical, 1000 Amp. 
Horizontal (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1808 1 (1) Boiler 3-MCC control (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

   

1809 1 (1) Lot of (2) Panel Board 
Switches (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1810 1 (1) Skid of Dryer Manhole 
covers  (Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1811 1 STAINLESS STEEL ROTOR 
BLADE, 80" For Black 
Clawson pulper (Senrty 
building) 

   

1812 1 PALLET OF RAIL FOR WINDER 
RIDER ROLL VALMET  
(90350480) 

   

1813 1 SULZER CENTRIFUGAL PUMP 
MOUNTED ON GALVANIZED 
BASEPLATE 

   

1814 1 PALLET OF LAWTON GEAR; 
110 T, NYL, ASSY, 68-1/4 OD 
FCE,C/W SUPPORT FRAME 

   

1815 1 PALLET OF LAWTON GEAR;    

110 T, NYL, ASSY, 68-1/4 OD 
FCE 

1816 1 BELOIT DRYER CAN HEAD 
FOR PM1 2ND SECTION 
(58622) 

 

1817 1 BELOIT DRYER CAN HEAD 
FOR PM1 2ND SECTION 
(58619) 

 

1818 1 BELOIT DRYER CAN HEAD 
FOR PM1 2ND SECTION 
(58619) 

 

1819 1 PAPER MACHINE FASTENER 
KIT FOR GEAR RING, 50049 / 
110T NYLON RING AND 
HARDWARE, MARTIN DRYER 
GEAR CAST 110 PITCH/2 
CP/14 1/2 (50082) 

 

1820 1 CONE; INTMD FOR BLACK 
CLAWSON HIGH DENSITY 
CLEANER 

 

1821 1 DUCON SCAVENGER VALVE 
16" (90252632) 

 

1822 1 GL&v - VALMET HEAD DRYER 
CAN (90182519) 

 

1823 1 KADANT HEAD HIGH DENSITY 
CLEANER REPLACEMENT 
(90184085) 

 

1824 1 BRAY CONTROLS CANADA 
LTD. GATE VALVE, 
BIDIRECTIONAL, 12", 
MANUAL, 12 KGV 740 
CF8M/316/EPDM CHG 
(90180803) 

 

1825 1 SCREEN (90185201)  

1826 1 BELOIT DRYER CAN HEAD 
FOR PM1 2ND SECTION 
(28977) 
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1827 1 2   VOITH 81.5 KBC ROTOR 
BLADE, PMP 80" FOR BLACK 
CLAWSON PULPER 
(90181675) 

   

1828 1 LOT OF (3) CRATES 
INCLUDING BRAY GATE 
VALVE, BIDIRECTIONAL, 14" 
(90258246),(2)  BRAY 
CONTROLS CANADA LTD. 
GATE VALVES, 
BIDIRECTIONAL, 12", 
MANUAL, 12 KGV 740 
CF8M/316/EPDM CHG 
(90180803) 

   

1829 1 FISHER AUTOMATIC 
CONTROL VALVE, 6", 
FILEDVUE (90252654) 

   

1830 1 BELOIT DRYER CAN HEAD 
FOR PM1 2ND SECTION 
(58619) 

   

1831 1 KADANT EXTRACTION PLATE 
1/2" DIA. PERFORATIONS 
(90185089) 

   

1832 1 GL&V DRYER CAN HEAD FOR 
PM1 1ST SECTION 
(90182519) 

   

1833 1 GL&V 60" DIA. X 199.5" FACE 
DRYER CAN ASSEMBLY 
(28585) 

   

1834 1 BELOIT DRYER CAN HEAD 
FOR PM1 2ND SECTION 
(90182776) 

   

1835 1 LOT OF KADANT PLATE 
EXTRACTION PERF 3.8" DIA. 
(90182434), MARTCO 
EXTRACTION PLATE 3/8" DIA. 
PERFORATIONS (26053) 

   

1836 1 BELOIT DRYER CAN HEAD 
FOR PM1 2ND SECTION 
(58622) 

 

1837 1 BELOIT DRYER CAN HEAD 
FOR PM1 2ND SECTION 
(58622) 

 

1838 1 BELOIT DRYER CAN HEAD 
FOR PM1 2ND SECTION 
(28977) 

 

1839 1 ALLEN-BRADLEY VFD; 
Powerflex 755, 480VAC, 
400HP, IBM: 90185276 

 

1840 1 GENERAL ELECTRIC EXTRA 
SEVERE DUTY AC MOTOR, 
200HP, 460V, 1190 RPM, 
449T FRAME 

 

1841 1 PALLET OF 2025 JEAMAR 
WINCHES 7,500LB CAP. 
WINCH, MODEL NHT7500, 
TYPE HAULING,  

 

1842 1 J&L FIBERS LOW 
CONSISTENCY WEDGE WIRE 
L MAX CYL. (90183468) 

 

1843 1 VOITH ROTOR (90258091)  

1844 1 VOITH BIRD SCREEN  ROTOR 
(90184622) 

 

1845 1 OPEN LOT  

1846 1 VOITH SCREW CONVEYOR 
DOUBLE THREADED 
(90258320) 

 

1847 1 TEK MACHINE PINION SHAFT 
FOR PM1 1ST SECTION 
DRYERS (57553) 

 

1848 1 LOT OF (3) CRATES 
INCLUDING AFT 
CENTRISCREEN INNER, 
MODEL 18, S/N 0057441, 
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VOITH INNER BASKET FOR 
PM1 BIRD SCREEN 668 iID X 
711 OD X 814 H MM 
(90181243), SCREEN BASKET 
SLTD (9018244), VOITH 
ROTOR FOR SECONDARY 
MACHINE SCREEN (58636) 

1849 1 LOT OF (2) MOTORS, US 
ELECTRICAL MOTORS E098 
75HP, 445U FRAME, 1185 
RPM, 460V, RELIANCE 
ELECTRIC 75HP MOTOR, 
460V, 1190 RPM, 445U 
FRAME 

   

1850 1 LOT OF (2) MOTORS, 75HP, 
445U FRAME, 1180 RPM, 
460V 

   

1851 1 LOT OF (3) CRATES 
INCLUDING VOITH MERI CT 
STRAINER BASKET OF 150PM, 
VALMET HUB PROP 4 BLD 60 
DIA S1348-2, VALMET BLADE 
PROPELLER 50, RHS, 1348-2 

   

1852 1 AFT CENTRISCREEN OUTER, 
MODEL 18, S/N 0057185, J&L 
FIBERS OUTER BASKET FOR 
PM1 BIRD SCREEN 
(90183382) 

   

1853 1 FALK 2100Y1 
GEARBOX/REDUCER, 7.467 
RATIO 

   

1854 1 FALK 2090Y2-B 
GEARBOX/REDUCER, 9.651 
RATIO 

   

1855 1 FALK 2090Y1-LC 
GEARBOX/REDUCER, 5.133 
RATIO 

   

1856 1 FALK 2100Y1-B 
GEARBOX/REDUCER, 6.786 
RATIO 

 

1857 1 FALK 2090Y1-LD 
GEARBOX/REDUCER, 5.133 
RATIO 

 

1858 1 BELOIT JONES REFINER 36" 
REBUILT BY CASCADES 

 

1859 1 DC Motor 125 hp 1150 to 
2000 rpm 409AT Frame 480 
volt 

 

1860 1 AC MOTOR, 150HP, 1800 
RPM, 445T FRAME 
(90182900) 

 

1861 1 DODGE GEARBOX/REDUCER, 
TCR100, 194.6 MAXUM 
(90184509) 

 

1862 1 LOT OF (2) 
GEARBOXES/REDUCERS, 
NUTTALL GEAR (90183520), 
FALK 070YC-B, 7.467 RATIO 

 

1863 1 DAYTON ELECTRIC FAN 
WHEEL, 31,12CM DIA. 
(90258093) 

 

1864 1 NUTTAL GEAR FALK 2100Y1-B 
GEARBOX/REDUCER, 
4.6214/1 RATIO (90181179) 

 

1865 1 FALK 2100Y1 
GEARBOX/REDUCER, 4.45 
RATIO (25285) 

 

1866 1 FALK 2100Y2-B 
GEARBOX/REDUCER, 8.188 
RATIO (57556) 

 

1867 1 VALMET SHAFTLESS CHUCK 
ASSEMBLY (LESS CYLINDER) 

 

1868 1 7.5HP DRIVE PACKAGE FOR 
COMBI LONG CONVEYOR 
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(90252586) 
1869 1 VALMET PM1 REEL 

INCLUDING 2 LONG WEAR 
BARS (59530) 

   

1870 1 OILER COOLER, SHELL & 
TUBE FOR COMPRESSORS 
(90182867) 

   

1871 1 SEW EURODRIVE 
GEARBOX.REDUCER FOR 
SEWER E-THICKENER DRIVE 
(90183919) 

   

1872 1 SEW EURODRIVE 10HP 
DRIVE, 1770/14 RPM, 
230YY/460Y W/ 
GEARBOX.REDUCER 

   

1873 1 SUMITOMO SM-CYCLO 
CHHPS-6255Y-43 
GEARBOX/REDUCER, 43 
RATIO (90185204) 

   

1874 1 ROLL OF BELT MATERIAL 
(90184011) 

   

1875 1 LOT OF (2) PALLETS ON 
SHELF, VALAIR SLAT PITCH 
OUTER (90182737), VALAIR 
SLAT PITCH INNER 
(90182738) 

   

1876 1 HDC Cleaner Body 
(90182215) 

   

1877 1 ABB DODGE 
GEARBOX/REDUCER, 4.5 
RATIO (90185060) 

   

1878 1 CLEVELAND 
GEARBOX/REDUCER 
(90181234) 

   

1879 1 LOT OF (2) BRAY / VAAS 12" 
VALVES, MODEL 740, ASME, 
CPSM BODY, 316 GATE 

   

1880 1 JUD CORP GUIDE SR694 W/ 
FEEDBACK SYSTEM 
(90182767) 

 

1881 1 Lot of (2) Jumbo Press Steel 
Spacer Blocks 

 

1882 1 HONDA WT30X TRASH PUMP  

1883 1 RELIANCE 300HP DC 
MOTOR, 1150-2000 RPM, 
B508ATZ FRAME, 500V 

 

1884 1 BALDOR RELIANCE 300HP 
DC MOTOR, 500V, 1150-2000 
RPM, LAC4013ATZ FRAME 

 

1885 1 LOT OF (2) WESTINGHOUSE 
AIR CIRCUIT BREAKERS W/ 
AC-PRO AC TRIP UNIT 
(90184027) W/ CIRCUIT 
BREAKER IN CRATE 
(90183871) 

 

1886 1 LOT OF (3) PALLETS 
INCLUDING SIEMENS ALLIS 
LOW VOLTAGE AC POWER 
CIRCUIT BREAKER 
(90183871), ALLIS-
CHALMERS AIR CIRCUIT 
BREAKER TYPE LA-1600 
(58544), CIRCUIT BREAKER 
(90183871) 

 

1887 1 TECO WESTINGHOUSE MAX-
HT CRUSHER DUTY DESIGN 
C MOTOR, 250HP, 505UZ 
FRAME, 460V, 1778 RPM 

 

1888 1 GENERAL ELECTRIC 300HP 
DC MOTOR, 1150/1650 RPM, 
500V, CD508AT FRAME 

 

1889 1 150HP MOTOR FOR PM1 2ND 
STAGE CLEANER, 900RPM, 
447/449T FRAME (90184355) 
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1890 1 TOSHIBA HIGH EFFICIENCY 
INDUCTION MOTOR, 250HP, 
460V, 1180 RPM, 505UZ 
FRAME 

   

1891 1 BALDOR RELIANCE SUPER-E 
MOTOR, 40HP, 324T FRAME, 
1775 RPM, 230/460V 

   

1892 1 TECO WESTINGHOUSE 
PREMIUM EFFICIENCY 3-
PHASE INDUCTION MOTOR, 
100HP, 404T FRAME, 
230/460V, 1780 RPM 
(90182715) 

   

1893 1 WESTINGHOUSE LIFE-LINE D 
TYPE LAC INDUCTION 
MOTOR, 700HP, 6810-l 
FRAME, 2300V, 589 RPM 

   

1894 1 RELIANCE ELECTRIC 300HP 
MOTOR, 8508ATZ FRAME, 
1150/2000 RPM, 500V 

   

1895 1 RELIANCE ELECTRIC DUTY 
MASTER LARGE A-C MOTOR, 
700HP, 712 RPM, 4160V, 
36EC5812S FRAME 

   

1896 1 BALDOR ABB AC MOTOR, 
40HP, 365T FRAME, 900RPM 
(90184249) 

   

1897 1 RELIANCE ELECTRIC DUTY-
MASTER XEX MOTOR, 125HP, 
460V, 445T FRAME, 1190 
RPM 

   

1898 1 LEESON ULTIMATE E MOTOR, 
125HP, 460V, 445T FRAME, 
1200 RPM 

   

1899 1 75HP MOTOR, 900 RPM, 444T 
FRAME (57228) 

   

1900 1 100HP AC MOTOR, 405TS    

FRAME, 1800 RPM 
(90182955) 

1901 1 

Allen-Bradley PowerFlex 
7531, Drive: AC,75/60HP, 
480VAC, 3PH, IP54, SKU: 
90346443 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1902 1 

TOSHIBA 0106SDSR41A-P 
Direct Drive, 10HP, 1200 
(RPM), Frame: 256T, 
230/460VAC,7.46Kw, Code: 
H, SKU: 90183944 (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

 

1903 1 

BALDOR 10HP,1800 (RPM), 
Frame: 256U, 7.45Kw, 
Manufact.: 50226, Manufact. 
Part#: SBE1, SKU: 90182945 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

 

1904 1 

TECO Max-E1 Inverter Duty 
Motor, Motor: AC; 75HP, 
Frame: 365T, 1800 (RPM), 
55.93Kw, Manufact.: 54169, 
Manufact. 
Part#:754P365TCEE841GSAA
N, SKU: 90185168 (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

 

1905 1 

LEESON WattSaver 
C444T34FB8A, 125HP, 360 
(RPM), Frame: 444TS, 
Manufact.: 50379, Manufact. 
Part#: 1715806, SKU: 
90184762 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1906 1 

BROOK WP-UDF200LNX4, 
40HP, 1800 (RPM), Frame: 
200L, SKU: 90185064 (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 
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1907 1 

Marathon 286TTDCA6026, 
30HP, 1800 (RPM), Frame: 
286T, 208~230-460VAC, 
22.37Kw, SKU: 90185212 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1908 1 

BALDOR Super-E 
12H013Z27961, 50HP, 1800 
(RPM), Frame: 326T, SKU: 
90185171 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1909 1 

WEG 705013ET3E325T-W22 
AC; 50HP, 1800 (RPM), 
Frame: 326T, 37.29Kw, SKU: 
90185171 (Loc. Sentry 
Building ) 

   

1910 1 

BALDOR Super-E XEX 
ECP4415T-4  AC; 200HP, 
3600RPM, Frame: 447TS, 
149.14Kw, SKU: 90184919 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1911 1 

SEW-EURODRIVE RF167 
DRN200L4 GearMotor, DRV, 
CFX, 40HP, Frame: 1783 
(RPM), 230-460VAC, SKU: 
90252739 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1912 1 

P&H PM2 Winder Crane Hoist 
Motor 460V Class: 50, 
SKU:90184750 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1913 1 

P&H PM1 Reel Crane Hoist 
Motor HEWH326P7 SKU: 
90185090 25HP, 1721 (RPM), 
230/460V, 3Phase, 57.4/28.7 
Amps, Rotor F, (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1914 1 P&H PM2 Reel Crane Hoist    

Motor SKU: 90184749 25HP, 
1800 (RPM), Frame: 324Z,  
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

1915 1 

TOSHIBA Y754SDSR41A SKU: 
90182944, 7.5HP, 1800 
(RPM), Frame: 213T,5.59Kw  
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

 

1916 1 

P&H PM1 Reel Crane Hoist 
Motor HEWH364R SKU: 
90185090 25HP, 1750 (RPM), 
230/460V, 3Phase, 62/31 
Amps, Rotor B, (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1917 1 

P&H PM1 Reel Crane Hoist 
Motor HEWH364R SKU: 
90185090 25HP, 1750 (RPM), 
230/460V, 3Phase, 62/31 
Amps, Rotor B, (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1918 1 

MUNCK 6266-53 19.5 HP, 
440V, 28/15 Amps, 1450/460 
(RPM), (Loc. Sentry Building) 

 

1919 1 

75 HP Motor SKU: 90184385 
AC, Frame: 365TSC, 3600 
(RPM), 55.93 Kw, (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1920 1 

Reliance Electric 40 HP Motor 
SKU: 90183852 AC, 1800 
(RPM), Frame: 364T, (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

 

1921 1 

Reliance Electric Super RPM 
D-C MOTOR SKU: 
3018299+D193174 DC 400 
HP, (Loc. Sentry Building) 

 

1922 1 

OPTIM AEHH-8N 200HP, 
1186 (RPM), Frame: 449T, 
149.14Kw, 460V, 3Phase, 
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230 Amps, Code: G, S/n: WA-
AC159039-2, SKU: 
90183970, (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

1923 1 

OPTIM AEHH-8N Motor; AC; 
200HP, 1200 (RPM) Frame: 
449T, 149.14KW, 460V, 
3Phase, 230 Amps, Code: G, 
SKU: 90183970, (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1924 1 

ALLEN-BRADLEY PowerFlex 
755 Drive; AC, 300HPND 
(250HP), 480V, 3Phase, 
Frame: 7, S/n: 325966949 
SKU: 90184664, (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1925 1 

ALLEN-BRADLEY PowerFlex 
755 Drive; AC, 300HPND 
(250HP), 480V, 3Phase, 
Frame: 7, S/n: 52598848 
SKU: 90184664, (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1926 1 

ALLEN-BRADLEY PowerFlex 
753 Drive; AC, 250HPND 
(200HP), 480V, 3Phase, S/n: 
55379889, IBM: 90194692 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1927 1 

ALLEN-BRADLEY PowerFlex 
400 Drive; AC, 250HPND 
(150HP), 480V, 3Phase, S/n: 
CD208A0T22380005, IBM: 
90184211 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1928 1 

ALLEN-BRADLEY PowerFlex 
753 Drive; AC, 250HPND 
(200HP), 480V, 3Phase, S/n: 
55379889, IBM: 90194692 

   

(Loc. Sentry Building) 

1929 1 

ALLEN-BRADLEY PowerFlex 
753 Drive; AC, 125HPND 
(2100HP), 480V, 3Phase, S/n: 
313196820, IBM: 90258157 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

 

1930 1 

TOSHIBA 0254SDSR41A-P 
25HP, Frame: 284T, 18.5Kw, 
1770 (RPM) 230/460V, 
32AMP, S/n: 21100344328, 
IBM: 90183850 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1931 1 

YASKAWA CIPR-
GA80U4168ABM, S/n: 
1W2323849260022, IBM: 
90252669 (Loc Sentry 
Building) 

 

1932 1 

YASKAWA CIPR-
GA80U4168ABM VFD Drive, 
125(ND), 1.25 FLA(ND), 168 
480V S/n: 
1W2283776070019, IBM: 
90182669 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1933 1 

TOSHIBA 0154SDSR41A-P 
15HP, 1770 (RPM), Frame: 
254T, Type: IKKH, 38/19.0 
Amp, 11Kw,  230/460V, 
3Phase, S/n: 21060195308, 
IBM: 90183851 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1934 1 

TOSHIBA 0304FTSA21A-P 
30HP, 1755 (RPM, Frame: 
386T, Type: TIKK, 73/36 
Amps, 22 Kw:, 230/460V, 
3Phase, S/n: S55215107, 
IBM: 90183514 (Loc. Sentry 
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Building) 

1935 1 

TOSHIBA 0102SDSR41A-P 
10HP, 7.5Kw, 3510 (RPM), 
230/460V, 34/11.8 Kw, 
3Phase, Frame: 215T, Type: 
IKKH, S/n: 21090323745, 
IBM: 90182875 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1936 1 

TOSHIBA 0154SDSR41A-P 
15HP, 1770 (RPM), Frame: 
254T, Type: IKKH, 38/19.0 
Amp, 11Kw,  230/460V, 
3Phase, S/n: 21020029025, 
IBM: 90183851 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1937 1 

NIDEC H1500E2FS R933, 150 
HP, 1785 (RPM), 460V, 
Frame: 445TS, IBM: 
90184319 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1938 1 

BALDOR 100HP, 1190-1785 
(RPM), Frame: 444T, S/n: 
A1703102002, IBM: 
90184698 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1939 1 

BALDOR ECR91258TR-4 
125HP, 3000 (RPM), 171 
Amps, Frame: 445/7T, S/n: 
A2208162064, IBM: 
90252661 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1940 1 

TOSHIBA 0406SDSR41A-P 
40HP, 30Kw,  1200 (RPM), 
Frame: 364T (Direct Drive), 
230/460V, S/n: 19030059592 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

   

1941 1 TOSHIBA 0050S0SR41A-P    

5HP, 1200 (RPM), FRAME: 
215T, 3.72KW, AC 230/460V, 
10.8/6 Amps S/N 
18060109084, IBM: 
90182938 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

1942 1 

ALLEN-BRADLEY VFD; 
Powerflex 755, 480VAC, 
400HP, IBM: 90185276 (Loc. 
Sentry Building) 

 

1943 1 

ALLEN-BRADLEY MV SMC-
Flex VFD, 857, Series No.: 
6504267817-101, Type: 
12/IP52, 5,000V Max, 
3Phase, 1200 Amps, 60 Hz 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

 

1944 1 

ALLEN-BRADLEY Motor 
Control Center 6503865392, 
Bus Rating 600 VAC Max, 
3Phase, 1200 Amp S/n: 100, 
IBM: 90184772 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1945 1 

LOUIS ALLIS Motor: AC, 
20HP, Frame: 256T, 1800 
(RPM), 14.91Kw, IBM: 
90182947 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1946 1 

Martin Pulley and bushing N 4 
1/2, 5 8V 4450 N / 5 8v 1200 
(Loc. Sentry Building) 

 

1947 1 

BALDOR 60HP, 36000 (RPM), 
Frame: 364TSCZ (For Boiler 
Feed Water Pumps) IBM: 
90184945 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

 

1948 1 
WEG 07512ET3ER8405T-W22  
Belt Drive 75HP, 1184 (RPM), 
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230/460V, 3Phase, Frame: 
404/5T, S/n: 1077906887, 
IBM:90185254 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

1949 1 

HYUNDAI  EP75-12-405T 
75HP, 1190 (RPM), Frame: 
405T, Belt Drive, 55.93Kw, 
S/n: 0516455022, IBM: 
90185254 (Loc. Sentry 
Building) 

   

1950 1 

SEIMENS  XP100 75HP, 1185 
(RPM, 230/460V, 186/93 
Amps, Frame: 405T, Direct 
Drive, IBM: 90184361 

   

1951 1 

JLEM JMN-405-6 75HP, 1200 
(RPM), Frame: 405T, 
230/460V, 3Phase, IBM: 
90184361 

   

1952 1 

TOSHIBA S-32120MN659 
Motor AC, 500 HP, 1200 
(RPM) , Frame: 587UZ, 
2300V, 50A, IBM: 90182977 

   

1953 1 

TOSHIBA B3006VLF4BE 
300HP, 460V, 1180 (RPM), 
Frame: 507UZ, Belt Drive, 
(For Winder Puller) IBM: 
90184558 

   

1954 1 

TOSHIBA B3006VLF4BM 
300HP, 460V, 1180 (RPM), 
Frame: 507UZ, Belt Drive, 
(For Winder Puller) IBM: 
90184558 

   

1955 1 

VALMET Spider 60" Diameter, 
for agitator  304 SST, IBM: 
90185301 

   

1956 1 
WEG 07518EF3E365T-W22 
75HP, 1800 (RPM), Frame: 

   

365T, (Direct Drive) IBM: 
90182952 

1957 1 

TOSHIBA PREMIUM 
EFFICIENY 3-HASE 
INDUCTION MOTOR, 30HP, 
326T FRAME, 460V, 1,175 
RPM (90182948) 

 

1958 1 

LEESON 30HP MOTOR, 1,200 
RPM, 326T FRAME 
(90182948) 

 

1959 1 

WESTINGHOUSE 25HP 
MOTOR, 3,600 RPM, 284TS 
FRAME (90183856) 

 

1960 1 

AC 125HP MOTOR, 1,200 
RPM, 445T FRAME, BELT 
DRIVE (90184890) 

 

1961 1 
AC 75HP MOTOR, 3,600 RPM, 
365TS FRAME (90184291) 

 

1962 1 

CRATE OF IDLER;ROLL, 
TIDLAND, 7,75IN OD 
(90255140) 

 

1963 1 

TOSHIBA 0506SDSP41A-P 
50HP MOTOR, 1,180 RPM, 
365T FRAME, 230/460V 
(90182882) 

 

1964 1 

VP MOTORS 25HP MOTOR, 
1,765 RPM, 284TC FRAME, 
230/460V (9183893) 

 

1965 1 

BALDOR RELIANCE SUPER-E 
MOTOR, 125HP, 460V, 405T 
FRAME, 1,785 RPM (57155) 

 

1966 1 

WEG 10HP MOTOR, 215T 
FRAME, 1,800 RPM 
(90183936) 

 

1967 1 

SIEMENS NEMA PREMIUM 
EFFICIENCY MOTOR, 100HP, 
405T FRAME, 460V, 1,780 
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RPM (90183853) 

1968 1 

GE MOTOR ENERGY SAVER 
XSD MOTOR, 125HP, 1,800 
RPM, 460V, 444T FRAME 
(90182788) 

   

1969 1 

SIEMENS NEMA PREMIUM 
MOTOR, 125HP, 1,800 RPM, 
444T FRAME (90182788) 

   

1970 1 

BALDOR RELIANCE SUPER-E 
MOTOR, 125HP, 460V, 444T 
FRAME, 1,785 RPM 
(90182788) 

   

1971 1 GEARBOX    

1972 1 

74T IDLER DRIVE GEAR PM #2 
2ND SECTION DRYERS 
(90182242) 

   

1973 1 

TOSHIBA PREMIUM 
EFFICIENCY AC MOTOR, 
100HP, 1,800 RPM, 405T 
FRAME (90183853) 

   

1974 1 

BALDOR RELIANCE SUPER-E 
MOTOR, 100HP, 230/460V, 
405T FRAME, 1,785 RPM 
(90183853) 

   

1975 1 

WEG NEMA PREMIUM W22 
MOTOR, 50HP, 230/460V, 
1,775 RPM, 324/6T FRAME 
(90183863) 

   

1976 1 

FLOHOLMEN AS MOTOR, 40 
TON, 17KW 55HP, 1,740 RPM 
(90183796) 

   

1977 1 

TOSHIBA 125HP MOTOR, 
230/460V, 1,770 RPM, 444T 
FRAME (BELT DRIVE) FOR 
PM1 3RD STAGE CLEANER 
(90185297) 

   

1978 1 250HP MOTOR, 1,200 RPM,    

449T FRAME (SB GF) 
(90183870) 

1979 1 PINION GEAR (90182238)  

1980 1 

IDLER GEAR 76T PM#1 
DRYERS SECTION 
(90182239) 

 

1981 1 

30HP MOTOR, 1,800 RPM, 
286T FRAME (BELT DRIVE) 
(90185170) 

 

1982 1 
40HP MOTOR, 1,200 RPM, 
364T FRAME (90182878) 

 

1983 1 

AC 40HP MOTOR, 364T 
FRAME, 1,200 RPM, 29.82KW 
(90182878) 

 

1984 1 
60HP MOTOR, 1,800 RPM, 
364T FRAME (90182931) 

 

1985 1 
60HP MOTOR, 1,800 RPM, 
364T FRAME (90182931) 

 

1986 1 
100HP MOTOR, 1,200 RPM, 
444T FRAME (90183573) 

 

1987 1 

DRYER GEAR RH 76T PM#1 
2ND SECTION DRYERS 
(90182240) 

 

1988 1 

DRYER GEAR LH 76T PM#2 
2ND SECTION DRYERS 
(90182241) 

 

1989 1 
30HP MOTOR, 3,600 RPM, 
286TS FRAME (90183860) 

 

1990 1 

LOT OF (3) MOTORS 
INCLUDING 30HP, 3,600 
RPM, 286TS FRAME 
(90183860), 7.5HP, 1,800 
RPM, 213T FRAME 
(90182944), 7.5HP, 3,600 
RPM, 213T FRAME (DIRECT 
DRIVE) (90182907) 

 

1991 1 MAGNETO ELECTRIC GE  
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MOTORS 300HP MOTOR, 
500V, 1,150 RPM, 508AT 
FRAME (SB HF) (90252636) 

1992 1 

WESTINGHOUSE LIFE-LINE 
DIRECT CURRENT MOTOR, 
200HP, 1,150 RPM, 240V, 
FOR PM2 WINDER (SB HF) 
(29555, 90182963) 

   

1993 1 

TOSHIBA HIGH EFFICIENY 3-
PHASE INDUCTION MOTOR, 
200HP, 460V, 1,180 RPM, 
505UZ FRAME (29560) 

   

1994 1 

TOSHIBA WORLD ENERGY 
SERIES TEFC 3-PHASE 
INDUCTION MOTOR, 150HP, 
445T FRAME, 230/460V, 
1,770 RPM (BELT DRIVE) 
(90184900) 

   

1995 1 

LOT OF (2) MOTORS 
INCLUDING WEG 10HP, 
1,200 RPM, 256T FRAME 
(BELT DRIVE) (90185290), US 
ELECTRICAL MOTORS 25HP, 
1,800 RPM, 324U FRAME 
(90183913) 

   

1996 1 

BALDOR RELIANCE 250HP 
MOTOR, 1,191 - 1,785 RPM, 
L449T FRAME FOR PM2 
DRIVE APPLICATIONS 
(90184697) 

   

1997 1 
125HP MOTOR, 900 RPM, 
504Z FRAME (90184857) 

   

1998 1 MOTOR BASE FRAMES    

1999 1 
125HP MOTOR, 1,800 RPM, 
405T FRAME (90183518) 

   

2000 1 
25HP MOTOR, 1,800 RPM, 
284T FRAME W/ BRAKE 

   

(90182990) 
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CASCADES CONTAINERBOARD 
PACKAGING – DAY TWO 

NIAGARA FALLS, NY. 
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